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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom An. Cat. Domicile Club / Team Temps Écart

  MPO. Poussins (2016 et plus jeunes) 700m  09:45  

1 517 Sallin Jean 2016 MPO CS Marsens 2:57.31

2 468 Cotting Adrien 2016 MPO CS Le Mouret 2:57.86 0.55

3 509 Riedo Titouan 2016 MPO Villars-Sur-Glâne VC Fribourg 3:02.79 5.48

4 525 Zäch Matheo 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:07.29 9.98

5 486 Julmy Noah 2016 MPO CA Belfaux 3:09.27 11.96

6 511 Romanens Guillaume 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:09.65 12.34

7 892 Page Antonin 2017 MPO Riaz Speedy Gonzales Team 3:09.96 12.65

8 475 Fleury Sacha 2016 MPO CS Le Mouret 3:10.82 13.51

9 491 Küng Nicolas 2016 MPO CAG Farvagny 3:11.87 14.56

10 492 Laplace Melvin 2016 MPO CA Belfaux 3:12.48 15.17

11 903 Zehnder Gaspard 2017 MPO Vuisternens-En-Ogoz 3:16.29 18.98

12 466 Christan Eliot 2017 MPO CA Belfaux 3:16.67 19.36

13 452 Almeida Yanis 2017 MPO CA Belfaux 3:17.17 19.86

14 476 Forte Quentin 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:17.56 20.25

15 890 Leishman Jules 2016 MPO Echarlens 3:18.37 21.06

16 484 Gravel Arthur 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:18.99 21.68

17 503 Piccand Luca 2017 MPO Vuisternens-Devant-Romont CARC Romont 3:20.92 23.61

18 472 Dias Sacha 2017 MPO Bulle 3:21.48 24.17

19 496 Mercaider Crevel Gabin 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:22.10 24.79

20 482 Genoud Thibault 2017 MPO 3:22.78 25.47

21 884 Chardonnens Alexis 2016 MPO Ependes Club Tonton ;) 3:24.14 26.83

22 513 Rul Tom 2016 MPO CS Hauteville 3:24.66 27.35

23 497 Modolo Gilles 2016 MPO CS Marsens 3:25.17 27.86

24 493 Leishman Paul 2018 MPO 3:26.36 29.05

25 874 Charrière Augustin 2016 MPO Riaz 3:27.99 30.68

26 887 Python Jean 2016 MPO Sorens Cercle scolaire EMAS 3:33.19 35.88

27 502 Perrenoud Victor 2016 MPO CS Le Mouret 3:33.94 36.63

28 519 Théraulaz Arsène 2016 MPO CS Le Mouret 3:35.21 37.90

29 478 Fragnière Victor 2016 MPO Bulle 3:36.04 38.73

30 520 Tinguely Matia 2017 MPO 3:37.15 39.84

31 499 Morand Eloi 2017 MPO 3:38.87 41.56

32 457 Beauverd Jules 2017 MPO 3:39.52 42.21

33 508 Ramseyer Anthony 2017 MPO 3:47.36 50.05

34 479 Friat Augustin 2018 MPO 3:48.62 51.31

35 455 Angéloz Lyam 2017 MPO CA Belfaux 3:51.58 54.27

36 521 Volery Léo 2018 MPO 3:52.55 55.24

37 495 Meems Ryan 2016 MPO CA Belfaux 3:54.14 56.83

38 462 Bouallagui Noé 2017 MPO 3:54.71 57.40

39 501 Parejas Gauthier 2016 MPO SA Bulle 3:55.23 57.92

40 872 Dewarrat Maxence 2016 MPO Marsens Ecole primaire 3:55.82 58.51

41 913 Charrière Arno 2017 MPO Riaz Team Grandes Z'oreilles 3:57.11 59.80
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42 921 Curty Logan 2018 MPO 4:02.23 1:04.92

43 514 Ryf Niels 2017 MPO CS Hauteville 4:02.99 1:05.68

44 488 Kolly Théo 2017 MPO Farvagny 4:05.26 1:07.95

45 477 Fracheboud Léo 2018 MPO 4:06.61 1:09.30

46 490 Koraqi Luan 2018 MPO 4:09.41 1:12.10

47 454 Andonov Ilian 2017 MPO CA Belfaux 4:10.89 1:13.58

48 522 Waeber Matéo 2017 MPO 4:13.55 1:16.24

49 886 Levasseur Loann 2017 MPO Marsens Cercle scolaire EMAS 4:15.12 1:17.81

50 523 Wermeille Marlon 2017 MPO 4:16.48 1:19.17

51 471 Descloux Dorian 2016 MPO 4:17.46 1:20.15

52 465 Chassot Léon 2018 MPO 4:19.42 1:22.11

53 871 Dewarrat Léandre 2018 MPO Marsens Ecole primaire 4:20.45 1:23.14

54 901 Rouiller Gabin 2019 MPO Pringy 4:22.34 1:25.03

55 500 Morand Elio 2019 MPO Echarlens 4:23.48 1:26.17

56 895 Mooser Mathis 2018 MPO Farvagny 4:24.00 1:26.69

57 914 Robadey Jonathan 2018 MPO Marly 4:24.69 1:27.38

58 512 Ruffieux Jérémy 2018 MPO 4:26.23 1:28.92

59 510 Rollot Théo 2016 MPO Ecoteaux 4:28.27 1:30.96

60 489 Kolly Enzo 2019 MPO Farvagny 4:31.29 1:33.98

61 456 Bays Arthur 2017 MPO CA Belfaux 4:32.80 1:35.49

62 905 Rappan Anatole 2017 MPO Marsens Cercle scolaire EMAS 4:33.32 1:36.01

63 480 Fromaigeat Meven 2018 MPO 4:34.77 1:37.46

64 463 Cassanheira Hugo 2019 MPO CS Marsens 4:44.21 1:46.90

65 516 Sallin Oliver 2019 MPO CS Marsens 4:48.39 1:51.08

66 920 Fragnière Pierre 2018 MPO Sorens 4:50.64 1:53.33

67 461 Bosson Arthur 2018 MPO 4:53.93 1:56.62

68 524 Wicht Noah 2019 MPO Lossy 5:01.35 2:04.04

69 451 Allemann Louis 2019 MPO CS Marsens 5:02.33 2:05.02

70 470 Deschenaux Gabriel 2018 MPO 5:03.57 2:06.26

71 507 Pugin Louis 2019 MPO Le Bry 5:07.49 2:10.18

72 460 Bosson Ernest 2020 MPO CS Marsens 5:14.66 2:17.35

73 469 Cuenin Thibault 2019 MPO 5:19.68 2:22.37

74 483 Grandjean Elias 2020 MPO Marsens 5:25.59 2:28.28

75 473 Duffey Lenny 2019 MPO CS Marsens 5:27.30 2:29.99

76 453 Almeida Elio 2019 MPO 5:33.85 2:36.54

77 467 Conne Liam 2019 MPO La Tour-De-Peilz Team JECO 5:39.26 2:41.95

78 498 Mooser Noah 2020 MPO Marsens 5:47.96 2:50.65

79 876 Raboud Mathys 2020 MPO Sorens 5:48.86 2:51.55

80 896 Stern Thibault 2020 MPO Sâles 5:54.72 2:57.41

81 458 Berra Léonard 2019 MPO CS Marsens 5:56.72 2:59.41

82 889 Egger Fabio 2020 MPO Belfaux 6:04.70 3:07.39

83 459 Bochud Louis 2020 MPO Lessoc 6:15.18 3:17.87

84 878 Chassot Roméo 2019 MPO Sorens 6:30.59 3:33.28
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85 506 Pugin Charly 2021 MPO Le Bry 6:51.25 3:53.94

86 464 Cassanheira Noah 2020 MPO CS Marsens 7:15.21 4:17.90

87 474 Dupré Eliott 2021 MPO Marsens 7:27.86 4:30.55

88 504 Pidoux Jonas 2020 MPO Farvagny Cottens Athlètes 7:55.49 4:58.18

  FPO. Poussines (2016 et plus jeunes) 700m  10:00  

1 543 Chassot Olivia 2016 FPO CS Marsens 2:53.53

2 598 Thürler Zélie 2016 FPO Sommentier CARC Romont 2:57.51 3.98

3 592 Roulet Johanne 2016 FPO CS Marsens 2:58.72 5.19

4 545 Cotting Alice 2016 FPO CS Le Mouret 3:01.04 7.51

5 542 Charrière Judith 2016 FPO SA Bulle 3:07.58 14.05

6 897 Tinguely Julie 2016 FPO Sorens 3:09.73 16.20

7 595 Scapaticci Romy 2017 FPO CA Belfaux 3:21.06 27.53

8 530 Bloch Garance 2016 FPO CA Belfaux 3:22.51 28.98

9 593 Sandoz Sélène 2016 FPO CS Marsens 3:23.12 29.59

10 580 Moret Delphine 2016 FPO Botterens CS Hauteville 3:24.60 31.07

11 568 Joye Emilie 2016 FPO CS Marsens 3:24.94 31.41

12 922 Belghzal Manel 2017 FPO Marsens 3:25.41 31.88

13 888 Richoz Gabrielle 2016 FPO CAG Farvagny 3:25.81 32.28

14 565 Hurtlin Théa 2016 FPO CS Le Mouret 3:28.00 34.47

15 894 Mooser Lisa 2016 FPO Farvagny CAG Farvagny 3:28.81 35.28

16 573 Mertenat Norah 2017 FPO Marsens 3:29.56 36.03

17 556 Frautschi Olivia 2016 FPO 3:31.11 37.58

18 534 Bouzon Nina 2016 FPO CAG Farvagny 3:32.21 38.68

19 549 Egger Noémie 2016 FPO CA Belfaux 3:33.08 39.55

20 909 David Agathe 2016 FPO Epagny Powerbar Swiss Explorers 3:33.99 40.46

21 906 Barbey Olivia 2017 FPO Morlon 3:35.04 41.51

22 571 Marro Camille 2018 FPO CA Belfaux 3:35.62 42.09

23 555 Fragnière Léonie 2017 FPO Sâles FSG Sâles 3:36.15 42.62

24 591 Ropraz Lucia 2016 FPO 3:42.31 48.78

25 557 Gapany Maëlle 2016 FPO Riaz 3:42.94 49.41

26 597 Thürler Victoria 2017 FPO CS Marsens 3:43.65 50.12

27 596 Sperisen Joséphine 2017 FPO CA Belfaux 3:44.30 50.77

28 527 Aeschlimann Anaé 2017 FPO 3:45.69 52.16

29 558 Gehri Hope 2016 FPO CA Belfaux 3:47.78 54.25

30 576 Monème Méline 2016 FPO Riaz 3:50.84 57.31

31 587 Pittet Sophie 2016 FPO CS Marsens 3:51.79 58.26

32 526 Aeberli Debora 2016 FPO CA Belfaux 3:52.47 58.94

33 883 Magnin Lola 2017 FPO Villarvolard 3:53.27 59.74

34 562 Haas Manon 2017 FPO CA Belfaux 3:54.04 1:00.51

35 550 Ehrbar Lucie 2018 FPO Hauteville 3:55.38 1:01.85
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36 533 Bouzon Lara 2016 FPO CAG Farvagny 3:57.34 1:03.81

37 601 Zäch Amélie 2017 FPO CS Marsens 3:57.82 1:04.29

38 544 Chuard Lina 2018 FPO CA Belfaux 4:01.76 1:08.23

39 559 Gehri Lya 2018 FPO CA Belfaux 4:02.80 1:09.27

40 585 Pillonel Zoé 2017 FPO CA Belfaux 4:05.67 1:12.14

41 582 Pasquier Alice 2018 FPO Riaz 4:10.25 1:16.72

42 551 Erard Lena 2016 FPO CA Belfaux 4:11.17 1:17.64

43 877 Raboud Audrey 2017 FPO Sorens 4:12.73 1:19.20

44 891 Aeschlimann Olivia 2019 FPO Echarlens 4:13.80 1:20.27

45 599 Tinguely Lisa 2020 FPO Sorens 4:14.47 1:20.94

46 552 Espin Isart Roser 2017 FPO 4:15.11 1:21.58

47 577 Mooser Roxane 2018 FPO 4:16.96 1:23.43

48 560 Giller Ombeline 2018 FPO Fribourg 4:18.03 1:24.50

49 880 Savary Lara 2017 FPO Marsens 4:19.24 1:25.71

50 885 Fernades Mélissa 2016 FPO La Roche CS Marsens 4:25.85 1:32.32

51 578 Mooser Estelle 2016 FPO 4:26.57 1:33.04

52 893 Vuilloud Eloïse 2018 FPO Granges-Paccot 4:30.13 1:36.60

53 590 Rollot Célia 2019 FPO Ecoteaux 4:30.54 1:37.01

54 600 Wermeille Alyssa 2019 FPO Marsens 4:39.77 1:46.24

55 584 Pidoux Emilie 2018 FPO Farvagny Cottens Athlètes 4:49.96 1:56.43

56 566 Itten Léane 2017 FPO Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane FSG les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 4:55.97 2:02.44

57 588 Pochon Adèle 2019 FPO Bulle 4:57.74 2:04.21

58 528 Barbey Louise 2019 FPO Morlon 5:00.47 2:06.94

59 567 Jaussi Louise Mary 2018 FPO Bulle 5:01.29 2:07.76

60 579 Morand Oriane 2019 FPO Vuippens 5:02.04 2:08.51

61 564 Hamzaj Klea 2018 FPO 5:02.71 2:09.18

62 536 Broillet Romane 2019 FPO Semsales 5:03.42 2:09.89

63 589 Reis Vieira Diana 2017 FPO 5:04.37 2:10.84

64 561 Grelier Chloé 2018 FPO Gumefens 5:05.88 2:12.35

65 581 Stocker Nola 2019 FPO Semsales 5:08.06 2:14.53

66 541 Charra Clarisse 2017 FPO 5:09.05 2:15.52

67 563 Hamzaj Naomi 2018 FPO 5:10.36 2:16.83

68 900 Rouiller Odile 2020 FPO Pringy 5:18.18 2:24.65

69 583 Perrenoud Anaïs 2018 FPO Ependes 5:19.52 2:25.99

70 594 Savoy Alixe 2019 FPO 5:27.06 2:33.53

71 537 Bugnon Malory 2018 FPO 5:28.07 2:34.54

72 572 Mendes Luna 2019 FPO 5:32.90 2:39.37

73 575 Monney Louise 2018 FPO 5:37.64 2:44.11

74 882 Magnin Emy 2019 FPO Villarvolard 5:39.82 2:46.29

75 902 Monney Manon 2019 FPO Vuisternens-En-Ogoz 5:46.58 2:53.05

76 539 Bussard Charlotte 2016 FPO Epagny 5:48.13 2:54.60

77 917 Waeber Sofia 2020 FPO Marsens 5:52.48 2:58.95

78 875 Waeber Célia 2019 FPO Marsens 5:59.58 3:06.05
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79 546 Deschenaux Mickaela 2019 FPO 6:10.00 3:16.47

80 540 Bussard Mélissa 2019 FPO Epagny 6:17.50 3:23.97

81 548 Dématraz Louise 2020 FPO Marsens 6:17.86 3:24.33

82 487 Julmy Leana 2020 FPO Prez-Vers-Noreaz 6:27.18 3:33.65

83 529 Beaud Victoria 2019 FPO 6:28.45 3:34.92

84 547 Duffey Mila 2021 FPO CS Marsens 7:03.20 4:09.67

85 881 Friat Elise 2020 FPO Echarlens 7:05.40 4:11.87

86 569 Kolly Hilona 2021 FPO Farvagny 7:16.57 4:23.04

87 904 Barbey Adèle 2021 FPO Morlon 7:40.02 4:46.49

  MEC. Ecoliers C (2014-2015) 1km  10:15  

1 627 Itten Alexis 2014 MEC Les Geneveys-Sur-Coffrane FSG les Geneveys-sur-Coffrane 3:24.87

2 612 Charrière Rémy 2014 MEC CS Marsens 3:36.93 12.06

3 624 Guerreiro Lopes Rafael 2014 MEC SA Bulle 3:40.33 15.46

4 613 Christan Roméo 2014 MEC CA Belfaux 3:42.02 17.15

5 609 Cattin Clément 2014 MEC SA Bulle 3:53.89 29.02

6 639 Pilet Emmanuel 2014 MEC CS Le Mouret 3:56.12 31.25

7 644 Wiederkehr Luca 2015 MEC Les Cullayes 3:56.50 31.63

8 629 Maillard Arthur 2015 MEC Vauderens Team Chiffelle 3:57.87 33.00

9 641 Rheme Gaetan 2014 MEC CA Belfaux 4:00.66 35.79

10 603 Barras Victor 2014 MEC CS Marsens 4:02.96 38.09

11 643 Stempfel Lucien 2014 MEC CAG Farvagny 4:03.44 38.57

12 637 Nicolet Evan 2014 MEC SA Bulle 4:06.22 41.35

13 608 Carillo Sacha 2014 MEC 4:08.10 43.23

14 611 Charrière Basile 2015 MEC CS Marsens 4:09.17 44.30

15 604 Bettaccini Mattia 2015 MEC SA Bulle 4:09.89 45.02

16 623 Gobet Louis 2014 MEC SA Bulle 4:10.60 45.73

17 602 Baeriswyl Joey 2014 MEC SA Bulle 4:11.13 46.26

18 614 Clerc Lenny 2014 MEC 4:11.69 46.82

19 631 Michaud Mathieu 2014 MEC Estavayer-Le-Lac FSG Estavayer 4:17.74 52.87

20 622 Gobet Félicien 2015 MEC CS Marsens 4:20.62 55.75

21 617 Fleury Gael 2014 MEC CS Le Mouret 4:21.50 56.63

22 626 Imhof Alan 2015 MEC CS Le Mouret 4:22.58 57.71

23 634 Moret Damien 2014 MEC Botterens CS Hauteville 4:24.76 59.89

24 632 Morand Raphaël 2014 MEC SA Bulle 4:25.34 1:00.47

25 910 Yerly Théo 2014 MEC Cottens Cottens Athlètes 4:25.89 1:01.02

26 898 Pinto Liam 2015 MEC Fiaugères CS Vallée du Flon 4:28.51 1:03.64

27 912 Agostinho Rafael 2014 MEC CAG Farvagny 4:29.99 1:05.12

28 625 Haas Maxime 2014 MEC Belfaux 4:31.09 1:06.22

29 616 Ducry Eliott 2015 MEC CA Belfaux 4:32.16 1:07.29

30 610 Charra Rémi 2015 MEC 4:34.12 1:09.25
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31 635 Moret Marcel 2015 MEC SC Riaz 4:40.07 1:15.20

32 636 Morina Leo 2015 MEC 4:40.67 1:15.80

33 618 Fragnière Simon 2014 MEC CS Marsens 4:43.96 1:19.09

34 925 Ryf William 2015 MEC Villarvolard CS Hauteville 4:46.62 1:21.75

35 628 Koraqi Nolan 2015 MEC 4:48.80 1:23.93

36 620 Fragnière Emile 2015 MEC 4:50.89 1:26.02

37 630 Meems Kyle 2014 MEC CA Belfaux 4:51.39 1:26.52

38 621 Giller Léandre 2015 MEC Fribourg 4:51.94 1:27.07

39 640 Python Arnaud 2014 MEC Grandvillard 4:52.86 1:27.99

40 619 Fragnière Bertrand 2014 MEC 4:56.09 1:31.22

41 638 Piazza Augustin 2015 MEC Villarvolard CS Hauteville 4:58.16 1:33.29

42 642 Rheme Adrien 2014 MEC CAG Farvagny 5:02.66 1:37.79

43 605 Bouallagui Yassine 2014 MEC 5:07.89 1:43.02

44 915 Richon Antoine 2014 MEC Farvagny 5:09.35 1:44.48

  FEC. Ecolières C (2014-2015) 1km  10:30  

1 680 Koné Ayssa 2014 FEC Martigny CABV Martigny 3:38.44

2 657 Clerc Valentine 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 3:50.82 12.38

3 694 Pasquier Lara 2014 FEC SA Bulle 3:54.87 16.43

4 664 Egger Elena 2014 FEC CA Belfaux 4:03.59 25.15

5 655 Christan Lilou 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 4:08.58 30.14

6 692 Oberson Louise 2014 FEC SA Bulle 4:10.40 31.96

7 698 Portner Léane 2014 FEC CS Marsens 4:11.09 32.65

8 695 Pasquier Inès 2015 FEC SA Bulle 4:11.79 33.35

9 681 Lombardo Lydia 2014 FEC Chardonne 4:13.26 34.82

10 710 Sesti Luna 2015 FEC SA Bulle 4:14.13 35.69

11 675 Gremaud Charlotte 2014 FEC Bulle 4:15.67 37.23

12 707 Rumo Louane 2015 FEC 4:19.02 40.58

13 684 Mertenat Erine 2014 FEC Marsens 4:19.97 41.53

14 705 Roulet Audrey 2014 FEC CS Marsens 4:20.55 42.11

15 645 Andonov Amelia 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 4:21.09 42.65

16 682 Magano Silva Francisca 2014 FEC SA Bulle 4:22.05 43.61

17 911 Progin Noélie 2014 FEC La Tour-De-Trême 4:23.33 44.89

18 663 Dumartheray Erin 2015 FEC SA Bulle 4:23.96 45.52

19 713 Yerly Charlène 2014 FEC CS Hauteville 4:24.39 45.95

20 683 Marchon Éloïse 2014 FEC CS Hauteville 4:24.83 46.39

21 667 Fragnière Loa 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:26.05 47.61

22 701 Remund Lola 2014 FEC CA Belfaux 4:27.67 49.23

23 670 Gapany Romane 2014 FEC Riaz 4:29.11 50.67

24 696 Pasquier Morgane 2015 FEC CAG Farvagny 4:31.75 53.31

25 669 Gachet Rose 2015 FEC SA Bulle 4:35.11 56.67
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26 702 Richard Scarlett 2014 FEC 4:35.56 57.12

27 709 Schindler Lucie 2014 FEC CS Marsens 4:36.16 57.72

28 648 Bertschi Zoé 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:36.76 58.32

29 654 Chardonnens Ninon 2015 FEC SA Bulle 4:37.27 58.83

30 924 Magnin Pauline 2015 FEC Riaz Alpina Bulle 4:38.17 59.73

31 679 Kolly Eleana 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:39.86 1:01.42

32 703 Richards Beatrice 2014 FEC Aumont FSG Estavayer 4:41.44 1:03.00

33 672 Gendre Lucie 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:42.11 1:03.67

34 685 Minguely Eline 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:44.07 1:05.63

35 668 Frey Olivia 2014 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:44.71 1:06.27

36 687 Mooser Julie 2014 FEC CAG Farvagny 4:45.41 1:06.97

37 708 Savoy Albane 2014 FEC CAG Farvagny 4:45.72 1:07.28

38 676 Gremion Olivia 2014 FEC Echarlens CS Marsens 4:46.44 1:08.00

39 677 Heimo Livia 2015 FEC CS Le Mouret 4:48.29 1:09.85

40 691 Oberson Noémie 2014 FEC CS Marsens 4:48.91 1:10.47

41 646 Bapst Léna 2014 FEC Farvagny-Le-Petit 4:49.58 1:11.14

42 704 Rime Mathilde 2015 FEC CS Marsens 4:50.91 1:12.47

43 693 Overney Sandy 2015 FEC CS Marsens 4:52.29 1:13.85

44 649 Bonvin Cléa 2014 FEC CS Marsens 4:52.95 1:14.51

45 689 Mottas Nadège 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 4:53.75 1:15.31

46 658 Clerc Kelya 2015 FEC 4:54.73 1:16.29

47 673 Gharnougui Kenza 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 4:55.29 1:16.85

48 651 Broillet Louane 2015 FEC Semsales 4:57.16 1:18.72

49 656 Chuard Rose 2014 FEC CA Belfaux 5:00.19 1:21.75

50 662 Dewarrat Elyne 2014 FEC 5:02.91 1:24.47

51 712 Vaudour Anaïs 2014 FEC 5:03.70 1:25.26

52 659 Clerc Léane 2015 FEC CAG Farvagny 5:06.73 1:28.29

53 697 Pittet Linda 2015 FEC SA Bulle 5:07.54 1:29.10

54 671 Gaspar Chloé 2015 FEC 5:10.69 1:32.25

55 674 Grandjean Inès 2015 FEC 5:12.79 1:34.35

56 652 Buchs Tara 2014 FEC 5:13.83 1:35.39

57 665 Ehrbar Élodie 2015 FEC Hauteville 5:14.98 1:36.54

58 711 Tinguely Aylis 2015 FEC 5:15.76 1:37.32

59 647 Bays Margaux 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 5:16.39 1:37.95

60 678 Jenny Margo 2015 FEC CS Le Mouret 5:19.50 1:41.06

61 700 Rappo Sarah 2014 FEC CA Belfaux 5:20.45 1:42.01

62 706 Ruffieux Lauryn 2015 FEC 5:23.22 1:44.78

63 688 Morzier Elsa 2015 FEC CAG Farvagny 5:25.53 1:47.09

64 661 Cuennet Manon 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 5:26.28 1:47.84

65 650 Borges Monteiro Louane 2015 FEC CA Belfaux 5:27.92 1:49.48

66 919 Jaquet Charlotte 2015 FEC Estavannens Ski Club Im Fang 5:28.87 1:50.43

67 686 Monney Rose 2015 FEC CS Marsens 6:01.44 2:23.00

68 699 Ramseyer Alycia 2015 FEC CS Marsens 6:34.20 2:55.76
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69 666 Espin Isart Jana 2015 FEC 7:20.18 3:41.74

70 653 Bugnon Lucie 2015 FEC 7:23.86 3:45.42

  MEB. Ecoliers B (2012-2013) 2km  10:45  

1 758 Melet Noé 2013 MEB SA Bulle 7:12.21

2 728 Chardonnens Justin 2012 MEB SA Bulle 7:17.84 5.63

3 764 Moret Gaspard 2012 MEB SC Riaz 7:20.71 8.50

4 732 Cottet Tim 2013 MEB Riaz FC Riaz 7:42.15 29.94

5 777 Roulin Lucien 2013 MEB CS Marsens 7:44.03 31.82

6 773 Riccardi Luca 2013 MEB CS Marsens 7:58.25 46.04

7 790 Wohlhauser Ethan 2012 MEB CS Le Mouret 8:00.06 47.85

8 908 Rayroud Diego 2012 MEB Cottens Cottens Athlètes 8:07.76 55.55

9 918 Rigolet Jules 2013 MEB Genève 8:09.37 57.16

10 757 Maillard Mathis 2013 MEB Vauderens CARC Romont 8:10.40 58.19

11 714 Aeschlimann Melvin 2012 MEB Villargiroud CARC Romont 8:11.11 58.90

12 719 Bloch Clément 2013 MEB CA Belfaux 8:18.28 1:06.07

13 747 Gremaud Oscar 2013 MEB SC Riaz 8:24.25 1:12.04

14 721 Boukottoya Tayeb 2012 MEB SA Bulle 8:29.85 1:17.64

15 726 Brugger Achille 2013 MEB Romont CARC Romont 8:39.02 1:26.81

16 776 Rossi Tobia 2013 MEB CS Hauteville 8:41.60 1:29.39

17 766 Panchaud Léo 2012 MEB Lausanne 9:07.01 1:54.80

18 779 Ruffieux Aloïs 2012 MEB CAG Farvagny 9:12.75 2:00.54

19 761 Moneme Hugo 2013 MEB Riaz 9:18.04 2:05.83

20 780 Rul Yoan 2013 MEB CS Hauteville 9:19.85 2:07.64

21 774 Richard Jude 2012 MEB 9:28.35 2:16.14

22 788 Tinguely Léonard 2013 MEB 9:29.25 2:17.04

23 738 Ducry Léo 2013 MEB CA Belfaux 9:33.41 2:21.20

24 717 Bapst Loan 2012 MEB CAG Farvagny 9:40.55 2:28.34

25 716 Baeriswyl Antoine 2012 MEB CAG Farvagny 10:03.84 2:51.63

26 929 Perez Cameron 2013 MEB Marsens 10:28.91 3:16.70

27 734 Cuenin Benoît 2013 MEB 10:30.91 3:18.70

28 933 Perez Pablo 2013 MEB Marsens 12:19.32 5:07.11

  FEB. Ecolières B (2012-2013) 2km  10:45  

1 753 Koné Lena 2012 FEB Martigny CABV Martigny 7:22.41

2 783 Slinger Camilla 2012 FEB CS Marsens 7:43.68 21.27

3 789 Vienne Chelsea 2013 FEB Corseaux CA Riviera 7:44.35 21.94

4 778 Roulin Olivia 2012 FEB CS Le Mouret 7:47.06 24.65

5 787 Thuillard Louise 2012 FEB CA Belfaux 7:58.57 36.16
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6 760 Meyer Aliénor 2013 FEB Fribourg CA Marly 8:05.83 43.42

7 782 Scapaticci Charlie 2012 FEB CA Belfaux 8:08.30 45.89

8 720 Both Lia 2013 FEB CS Marsens 8:17.82 55.41

9 767 Panchaud Mélissa 2012 FEB Lausanne Tri Team Pully 8:33.37 1:10.96

10 752 Joye Alissa 2013 FEB CS Marsens 8:34.17 1:11.76

11 755 Lombardo Matteo 2012 FEB Chardonne 8:34.68 1:12.27

12 724 Broillet Axelle 2013 FEB Formangueires CA Belfaux 8:35.71 1:13.30

13 745 Giller Alizée 2012 FEB Neyruz Cottens Athlètes 8:39.88 1:17.47

14 749 Gumy Olivia 2012 FEB CA Belfaux 8:46.10 1:23.69

15 930 Sangekitt Noémie 2013 FEB Avenches 8:53.38 1:30.97

16 927 Grossrieder Emma 2012 FEB Bulle 8:59.72 1:37.31

17 725 Broillet Erin 2013 FEB Semsales Athletica Veveyse 9:01.61 1:39.20

18 731 Conus Léonie 2013 FEB SA Bulle 9:04.75 1:42.34

19 718 Benhamou Laure 2012 FEB CS Le Mouret 9:18.43 1:56.02

20 748 Gremaud Jade 2012 FEB Bulle 9:26.50 2:04.09

21 727 Calcaterra Lily 2013 FEB 9:30.03 2:07.62

22 740 Favre Lea 2013 FEB CA Belfaux 9:30.80 2:08.39

23 733 Cotting Sarah 2013 FEB CS Le Mouret 9:32.54 2:10.13

24 744 Gapany Jade 2013 FEB Riaz 9:33.01 2:10.60

25 736 Czetner Maya 2013 FEB CA Belfaux 9:33.84 2:11.43

26 784 Sottaz Amandine 2013 FEB CS Le Mouret 9:37.47 2:15.06

27 743 Gachet Alicia 2012 FEB Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 9:41.76 2:19.35

28 765 Oberson Noémie 2012 FEB Villaz-St-Pierre CARC Romont 9:42.18 2:19.77

29 928 Balz Léonie 2013 FEB Montagny-Les-Monts FSG Estavayer 9:50.07 2:27.66

30 737 Dias Eva 2013 FEB SA Bulle 9:51.42 2:29.01

31 756 Machy Jeanne 2012 FEB Le Pâquier SA Bulle 9:52.73 2:30.32

32 768 Pasquier Emy 2012 FEB SA Bulle 9:53.73 2:31.32

33 729 Charrière Agathe 2013 FEB SA Bulle 9:56.71 2:34.30

34 771 Picinali Gaia 2012 FEB CS Le Mouret 9:57.17 2:34.76

35 746 Grand Anaële 2013 FEB SA Bulle 9:58.80 2:36.39

36 735 Cuennet Anaïs 2012 FEB CA Belfaux 10:00.72 2:38.31

37 907 Yerly Stella 2012 FEB Cottens Cottens Athlètes 10:05.31 2:42.90

38 750 Gumy Elise 2013 FEB CAG Farvagny 10:08.95 2:46.54

39 723 Brodard Alice 2013 FEB CS Le Mouret 10:10.33 2:47.92

40 763 Mora Maeva 2013 FEB SA Bulle 10:12.02 2:49.61

41 722 Bourqui Livia 2013 FEB SA Bulle 10:12.70 2:50.29

42 759 Meuwly Estelle 2012 FEB CAG Farvagny 10:15.52 2:53.11

43 785 Stocker Axelle 2013 FEB Semsales Athletica Veveyse 10:19.50 2:57.09

44 775 Riedo Lou-Ann 2013 FEB SA Bulle 10:25.01 3:02.60

45 742 Félix Koraly 2013 FEB CAG Farvagny 10:31.41 3:09.00

46 781 Sansonnens Juliette 2012 FEB CAG Farvagny 10:42.34 3:19.93

47 772 Pugin Olivia 2013 FEB 10:47.57 3:25.16

48 769 Perler Amélie 2013 FEB 10:56.70 3:34.29
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49 741 Fragnière Romane 2013 FEB SC Riaz 10:58.75 3:36.34

50 786 Thiémard Alicia 2012 FEB 13:13.58 5:51.17

51 916 Richon Mathilde 2013 FEB Farvagny 13:14.97 5:52.56

52 739 Espin Isart Julia 2013 FEB 13:39.31 6:16.90

  MEA. Ecoliers A (2010-2011) 2,3km  11:15  

1 829 Gremaud Robin 2011 MEA SC Riaz 7:35.61

2 859 Roulet Samuel 2010 MEA Vuippens 7:39.24 3.63

3 858 Rossier Matthieu 2011 MEA SA Bulle 7:57.42 21.81

4 826 Gasser Simon 2011 MEA SA Bulle 8:02.93 27.32

5 851 Pilet Simon 2011 MEA CS Le Mouret 8:07.88 32.27

6 835 Laplace Lenny 2010 MEA CA Belfaux 8:08.24 32.63

7 848 Philipona Dario 2011 MEA CS Marsens 8:29.24 53.63

8 846 Panchaud Noah 2011 MEA Lausanne Tri Team Pully 8:35.78 1:00.17

9 827 Giller Kilian 2010 MEA Neyruz Cottens Athlètes 8:36.80 1:01.19

10 865 Stempfel Robin 2011 MEA CAG Farvagny 8:49.31 1:13.70

11 813 Chassot Sébastien 2011 MEA 9:02.27 1:26.66

12 831 Guex Jérémie 2010 MEA Granges Athletica Veveyse 9:13.31 1:37.70

13 834 Kurzo Henri 2011 MEA CAG Farvagny 9:17.83 1:42.22

14 870 Wantz Corentin 2011 MEA Treyvaux CA Rosé 9:23.96 1:48.35

15 832 Gumy Émilien 2011 MEA CAG Farvagny 9:24.48 1:48.87

16 812 Charrière Marius 2010 MEA SA Bulle 9:25.08 1:49.47

17 856 Richoz Mathis 2011 MEA Villarsiviriaux Cottens athlètes 10:24.76 2:49.15

18 820 Escart Laurits 2011 MEA CS Marsens 10:56.16 3:20.55

  FEA. Ecolières A (2010-2011) 2,3km  11:15  

1 926 Grossrieder Chloé 2010 FEA Bulle B3 Bulle triathlon 8:14.82

2 866 Tercier Célia 2010 FEA SA Bulle 8:36.43 21.61

3 837 Maccariello Chloé 2010 FEA CS Le Mouret 8:37.16 22.34

4 811 Chambovay Margot 2011 FEA Collonges SG St-Maurice 8:55.52 40.70

5 819 Dupré Marine 2010 FEA CA Belfaux 9:04.30 49.48

6 815 Clerc Elena 2011 FEA CS Le Mouret 9:08.53 53.71

7 842 Oberson Lucile 2011 FEA CS Marsens 9:09.97 55.15

8 817 Curty Lily 2010 FEA CA Belfaux 9:10.95 56.13

9 899 Pinto Anaïs 2010 FEA Fiaugères CS Vallée du Flon 9:19.54 1:04.72

10 849 Picinali Morgana 2010 FEA CS Le Mouret 9:20.39 1:05.57

11 821 Favre Alizée 2011 FEA CS Marsens 9:21.43 1:06.61

12 828 Graber Charline 2011 FEA CAG Farvagny 9:22.31 1:07.49

13 830 Gremaud Célia 2010 FEA SC Riaz 9:22.86 1:08.04
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14 847 Petitjean Emilie 2011 FEA SA Bulle 9:23.41 1:08.59

15 804 Baeriswyl Lilou 2011 FEA Le Pâquier SA Bulle 9:25.71 1:10.89

16 816 Clerc Anna 2010 FEA SA Bulle 9:27.59 1:12.77

17 860 Roulin Estelle 2010 FEA CS Marsens 9:29.07 1:14.25

18 844 Overney Alyssa 2011 FEA CS Marsens 9:34.44 1:19.62

19 803 Arena Maëlle 2010 FEA Les Diablerets SC Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 9:34.79 1:19.97

20 867 Thierrin Emilie 2011 FEA CA Belfaux 9:37.91 1:23.09

21 864 Sessa Maeva 2011 FEA SA Bulle 9:39.67 1:24.85

22 809 Brodard Léonie 2011 FEA CS Le Mouret 9:39.98 1:25.16

23 850 Pidoux Laetitia 2010 FEA Farvagny Cottens Athlètes 9:48.62 1:33.80

24 825 Frossard Emma 2011 FEA CAG Farvagny 9:53.13 1:38.31

25 810 Broillet Louane 2011 FEA Formangueires CA Belfaux 9:54.12 1:39.30

26 853 Pott Norah 2010 FEA SA Bulle 10:03.40 1:48.58

27 840 Minguely Zoé 2010 FEA CS Le Mouret 10:04.18 1:49.36

28 868 Tinguely Marion 2011 FEA CS Marsens 10:04.77 1:49.95

29 845 Overney Caroline 2010 FEA SA Bulle 10:05.22 1:50.40

30 802 Amacher Annina 2010 FEA SA Bulle 10:06.11 1:51.29

31 857 Roch Eva 2011 FEA CS Le Mouret 10:11.46 1:56.64

32 869 Tinguely Lomé 2011 FEA 10:14.59 1:59.77

33 806 Bielmann Audrey 2011 FEA CA Belfaux 10:16.94 2:02.12

34 805 Berset Flavie 2011 FEA CAG Farvagny 10:18.59 2:03.77

35 823 Fragnière Charline 2010 FEA SC Riaz 10:19.57 2:04.75

36 855 Rheme Prisca 2011 FEA CAG Farvagny 10:21.29 2:06.47

37 808 Brodard Alice 2011 FEA CS Le Mouret 10:31.29 2:16.47

38 843 Oberson Elodie 2011 FEA SA Bulle 10:32.73 2:17.91

39 822 Fineschi Ginevra 2011 FEA CS Marsens 10:37.46 2:22.64

40 863 Savoy Agathe 2011 FEA CAG Farvagny 10:57.66 2:42.84

41 838 Macherel Héloïse 2011 FEA SA Bulle 10:58.14 2:43.32

42 824 Frein Mia 2011 FEA CS Le Mouret 11:03.63 2:48.81

43 861 Rumo Emilie 2011 FEA 11:13.77 2:58.95

44 931 Thaqi Rose 2010 FEA Avenches 11:25.94 3:11.12

45 807 Bourqui Mellie 2011 FEA SA Bulle 11:55.40 3:40.58

46 839 Menoud Béatrice 2011 FEA Romanens 11:57.20 3:42.38

47 854 Rappo Lena 2011 FEA CA Belfaux 12:30.10 4:15.28

48 862 Ryf Olivia 2011 FEA CS Hauteville 12:45.77 4:30.95

49 833 Habegger Leslie 2011 FEA SA Bulle 12:49.56 4:34.74

50 932 Maccaud Maéva 2010 FEA Avenches 14:35.07 6:20.25

  SH. Course adaptée Hommes 600m  11:00  

1 796 Guillet Thomas 2003 SH Vuadens CS Hauteville 1:35.07

2 797 Hayoz Jérèmy 1991 SH Maules Sport handicap du sud Fribourg 1:37.74 2.67
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3 792 Dammone Jonathan 2000 SH Maules Sport handicap du sud Fribourg 1:42.53 7.46

4 798 Lopez Yvan 1997 SH Bulle CS Hauteville 1:52.17 17.10

5 793 Genoud Patric 1965 SH Châtel-St-Denis Fondation la Belle Etoile 2:39.17 1:04.10

6 791 Berthoud Alain 1978 SH Châtel-St-Denis Fondation la Belle Etoile 2:40.42 1:05.35

7 795 Gross Julien 1987 SH Châtel-St-Denis Fondation la Belle Etoile 2:41.80 1:06.73

8 800 Perrenoud Sébastien 1989 SH Maules Sport handicap du sud Fribourg 3:53.04 2:17.97

9 794 Genoud Philippe 1981 SH Châtel-St-Denis Fondation la Belle Etoile 4:08.32 2:33.25

  SH. Course adaptée Femmes 600m  11:00  

1 799 Menoud Claudine 2008 SH Tafers Pro Cap Marly 2:16.74

2 801 Salin Marie-Claire 1962 SH Maules Sport handicap du sud Fribourg 3:51.74 1:35.00

  MCB. Cadets B (2008-2009) 5,91km  

1 260 Rossier Julien 2008 MCB Marsens SC Riaz 22:38.57

2 213 Guex Nathanael 2008 MCB Châtel-St-Denis Athletica Veveyse 22:57.06 18.49

3 63 Philipona Michaël 2009 MCB Vuippens CS Marsens 23:32.38 53.81

4 263 Scaiola Paul 2009 MCB Marsens SC Riaz 23:34.84 56.27

5 262 Wenzel Magnus 2008 MCB Marsens SC Bex 23:59.73 1:21.16

6 289 Carvalho Domingues Patrick 2008 MCB Marsens 24:12.28 1:33.71

7 202 Jaccoud Samuel 2008 MCB Auboranges CARC Romont 24:49.93 2:11.36

8 42 Perritaz Louis 2009 MCB Charmey SC Im Fang 25:22.07 2:43.50

9 288 Gauthey Tim 2009 MCB Marsens (fr) CS Marsens 26:01.68 3:23.11

10 86 Sessa Jonas 2009 MCB Morlon SA Bulle 26:20.19 3:41.62

11 201 Kreienbühl Sven 2008 MCB Romont 26:40.67 4:02.10

12 84 Risse Simon 2008 MCB Bulle SA Bulle 27:10.99 4:32.42

13 178 Regamey Quentin 2009 MCB CS Marsens 27:34.19 4:55.62

14 85 Gremion Romain 2009 MCB Enney SA Bulle 28:26.90 5:48.33

15 40 Raemy Nils 2009 MCB La Joux CS Marsens 28:37.55 5:58.98

16 375 Rouiller Nathan 2008 MCB Sâles La Sionge 29:07.80 6:29.23

17 174 Jelk Emilien 2009 MCB CS Marsens 31:21.01 8:42.44

18 1 Jenni Joël 2008 MCB Sorens 32:09.44 9:30.87

19 83 Handschin Siegfried 2008 MCB Pringy SA Bulle 32:39.03 10:00.46

20 200 Ruffieux Nathan 2009 MCB Romont CARC Romont 32:43.85 10:05.28

21 323 Imeraj Dion 2008 MCB Bulle Ronin Team 36:00.07 13:21.50

  FCB. Cadettes B (2008-2009) 5,91km  

1 295 Chaverot Eve 2008 FCB Vessy Athlétisme Viseu Genève 24:47.47
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2 188 Pittet Agathe 2008 FCB Genève Athlétisme Viseu Genève 24:59.28 11.81

3 257 Ballay Marion 2008 FCB Marsens SC Bex 26:33.87 1:46.40

4 258 Bonzon Camille 2009 FCB Marsens SC Bex 26:39.83 1:52.36

5 176 Morgan Felicia 2009 FCB CS Marsens 27:24.34 2:36.87

6 140 Progin Alodie 2009 FCB Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 27:59.56 3:12.09

7 46 Currat Mathilde 2009 FCB Essert CS le Mouret 28:37.14 3:49.67

8 259 Deschenaux Salomé 2009 FCB Marsens Glisse Club Romont 29:24.07 4:36.60

9 171 Gauthey Estelle 2009 FCB CS Marsens 29:55.04 5:07.57

10 141 Zbinden Chiara 2009 FCB Bulle CS Marsens 30:24.07 5:36.60

11 179 Rime Mila 2008 FCB CS Marsens 30:57.01 6:09.54

12 146 Cuche Lucia 2008 FCB Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA Belfaux 31:37.92 6:50.45

13 172 Guillet Rose 2008 FCB CS Marsens 33:05.48 8:18.01

14 2 Gabriel Charlotte 2009 FCB Gumefens CS Marsens 33:43.80 8:56.33

15 49 Menoud Alice 2009 FCB Romanens CS Marsens 34:45.25 9:57.78

16 100 Olling Elin 2008 FCB Riaz CS Marsens 35:07.44 10:19.97

17 3 Menoud Océane 2009 FCB Romanens CS Marsens 38:08.77 13:21.30

18 51 Dafflon Flora 2009 FCB Marsens CS Marsens 44:00.60 19:13.13

  MCA. Catets A  (2006-2007) 5,91km  

1 173 Hunziker Arnaud 2006 MCA CS Marsens 20:43.86

2 346 Carvalho Cristiano 2007 MCA Pensier CA Belfaux 21:02.29 18.43

3 339 Gobet Loris 2006 MCA Cottens CAG Farvagny 21:26.90 43.04

4 246 Barbey Sevann 2007 MCA Vessy Stade Genève 24:25.48 3:41.62

5 44 Wuergler Timeo 2007 MCA Marsens 24:38.79 3:54.93

6 294 Gauthey Nils 2006 MCA Marsens (fr) SC Riaz 24:56.95 4:13.09

7 88 Bonzon Evan 2007 MCA Gryon SC Bex 25:19.54 4:35.68

8 340 Demierre Nicolas 2007 MCA Cerniat Team Spelemat 25:42.42 4:58.56

9 170 Fellay Noah 2006 MCA CS Marsens 26:19.15 5:35.29

10 82 Handschin Wieland 2006 MCA Pringy SA Bulle 29:12.17 8:28.31

11 155 Arena Tristan 2007 MCA Les Diablerets 30:56.46 10:12.60

12 325 Imeraj Eliot 2007 MCA Riaz Ronin Team 36:18.96 15:35.10

  FCA. Cadettes A (2006-2007) 5,91km  

1 182 Savary Lomée 2006 FCA CS Marsens 29:33.06

2 177 Oberson Audrey 2007 FCA CS Marsens 30:01.67 28.61

3 136 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 FCA Cottens CAG Farvagny 30:32.55 59.49

4 183 Vial Clémence 2007 FCA CS Marsens 30:35.03 1:01.97

5 81 Monney Juliet 2006 FCA Bulle SA Bulle 31:00.67 1:27.61

6 47 Currat Elise 2006 FCA Essert cloros team 31:06.79 1:33.73
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7 175 Marro Céleste 2007 FCA CS Marsens 31:14.21 1:41.15

8 206 Tavares Alexandra 2006 FCA Châtel-St-Denis Ahthética Veveyse 34:55.07 5:22.01

9 20 Magnin Elodie 2006 FCA Corbières CS Hauteville 36:37.92 7:04.86

10 232 Romanens Sophie 2006 FCA La Tour De Trême 37:02.93 7:29.87

11 357 Gremion Isaline 2006 FCA Enney 37:17.51 7:44.45

  M19. Juniors/Junioren (2004-2005) 5,91km  

1 296 Chofflon Corentin 2004 M19 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 21:37.37

2 304 Castella Théo 2005 M19 Pringy CRO ski alpinisme 21:42.63 5.26

3 303 Girardet Luca 2005 M19 Belfaux Trilogie Sport - Revario 23:18.23 1:40.86

4 73 Rossi Etienne 2004 M19 Hauteville CS Hauteville 23:18.37 1:41.00

5 159 Progin Emile 2005 M19 Avry-Devant-Pont 25:26.50 3:49.13

6 74 Jenni Marco 2005 M19 Sorens Jeunesse Sorens 25:32.86 3:55.49

7 209 Eggel Thomas 2005 M19 Châtel-St-Denis Athletica Veveyse 27:09.40 5:32.03

8 123 Guillebeau Noël 2004 M19 Tafers LAT Sense 27:41.89 6:04.52

9 327 Schmäh Mathieu 2005 M19 La Tour-De-Trême Ronin Team 28:55.99 7:18.62

10 241 Santos Ricardo 2005 M19 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 29:13.61 7:36.24

11 234 Marro Isaline 2005 M19 Echarlens 30:26.09 8:48.72

12 210 Natanson Edouard 2005 M19 Morges Athletica Veveyse 33:54.67 12:17.30

  F19. Juniores/Juniorinnen (2004-2005) 5,91km  

1 235 Huber Anouk 2005 F19 Giffers AT Rechthalten 25:21.34

2 24 Herbez Louane 2004 F19 Vuadens SA Bulle 28:59.76 3:38.42

3 50 Currat Marie 2004 F19 Essert cloros team 29:59.60 4:38.26

4 157 Papaux Zoé 2004 F19 Les Ecasseys CS Vallée du Flon 33:38.79 8:17.45

  M20. Hommes/Männer (1984-2003) 5,91km  

1 269 Deillon Matthieu 1993 M20 Broc CS Le Pâquier 20:03.54

2 267 Monney Sylvain 1999 M20 Corpataux CAG Farvagny / Trilogie Sport 20:23.75 20.21

3 394 Repond Ambroise 2001 M20 Marsens CS Marsens 20:28.67 25.13

4 221 Philipona Alec 2000 M20 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 20:34.93 31.39

5 297 Riser Vincent 1991 M20 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 20:48.05 44.51

6 90 Girard Damien 1992 M20 Lieffrens CS Le Pâquier 21:22.12 1:18.58

7 212 Thoney Florian 2003 M20 Chexbres FSG Chexbres 22:06.45 2:02.91

8 380 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 M20 Bouloz CS Vallée du Flon 22:07.13 2:03.59

9 356 Morard Quentin 2001 M20 Marsens CS Le Pâquier 22:14.40 2:10.86

10 228 Philipona Tristan 1998 M20 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 22:18.26 2:14.72
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11 399 Daniel Philipp 1997 M20 St-Silvester AT Rechthalten 22:29.70 2:26.16

12 270 Pasquier Philippe 1992 M20 Riaz 22:43.35 2:39.81

13 6 Tsadu Tesfom 1994 M20 Romont CARC Romont 22:53.75 2:50.21

14 265 Caccamo Vincent 1988 M20 Marsens SC Bex 23:02.10 2:58.56

15 330 Yerly Simon 1988 M20 La Joux CS Le Pâquier /Cynarsport 23:17.94 3:14.40

16 197 Grivel Robin 1996 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Hauteville - Cynar Sport 23:22.89 3:19.35

17 317 Genné Louis 1991 M20 St-Blaise Team Fuentes 23:24.10 3:20.56

18 268 Gremaud Maxime 1991 M20 Grandvillard CS Broc 24:08.18 4:04.64

19 164 Nguyen Tai 1999 M20 Matran 24:08.45 4:04.91

20 196 Wyssmüller Lionel 1995 M20 Bulle La Gîîîîîte 24:10.69 4:07.15

21 193 Gendre Quentin 1994 M20 Broc CS Broc 24:11.98 4:08.44

22 230 Castella Simon 1992 M20 Sommentier CS Le Pâquier 24:18.05 4:14.51

23 5 Pasquier Colin 2002 M20 Echarlens 24:20.98 4:17.44

24 355 Mauron Vincent 1984 M20 Romont CARC Romont 24:28.24 4:24.70

25 229 Probst David 1997 M20 Murten CA Portugais Fribourg 24:29.46 4:25.92

26 215 Overney David 1988 M20 Vuadens Les couz du trail 24:39.54 4:36.00

27 395 Jaquet Florian 1997 M20 Enney 24:48.27 4:44.73

28 222 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 M20 Marsens 24:59.85 4:56.31

29 343 Rey Sylvain 1990 M20 Echarlens 25:00.27 4:56.73

30 379 Gugler Yvan 1990 M20 Bern LAT Sense 25:06.78 5:03.24

31 245 Buclin Simon 2002 M20 Marsens 25:15.14 5:11.60

32 23 Mory Etienne 1990 M20 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont 25:15.32 5:11.78

33 326 Jacques Olivier 2002 M20 Marsens Ronin Team 25:17.54 5:14.00

34 244 Fromont Edouard 2002 M20 Riaz 25:25.67 5:22.13

35 180 Jenni Gaëtan 2003 M20 Sorens SC Riaz 25:27.58 5:24.04

36 385 Jehanno Enrique 1984 M20 Prévonloup CARC Romont 25:35.15 5:31.61

37 347 Perrenoud Fabien 1999 M20 Le Crêt PB 25:36.38 5:32.84

38 333 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 M20 Charmey Cynar Sport 25:55.07 5:51.53

39 406 Andrey Benjamin 1992 M20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 25:58.26 5:54.72

40 66 Currat Nicolas 2001 M20 Essert cloros team 25:59.22 5:55.68

41 307 Boschung Jérémy 2000 M20 Bulle 26:04.21 6:00.67

42 264 Schuwey Fabrice 1997 M20 Marsens SC Im Fang 26:13.75 6:10.21

43 190 Tissot Yannick 1992 M20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 26:14.91 6:11.37

44 309 Romanens Sven 1986 M20 Pringy SA Bulle 26:25.60 6:22.06

45 367 Etique Fabrice 1986 M20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 26:29.33 6:25.79

46 60 Ehrbar Cédric 1985 M20 Hauteville 26:33.08 6:29.54

47 64 Baeriswyl Cédric 1998 M20 La Roche Team Jolanas 26:46.22 6:42.68

48 322 De Quay Youri 1996 M20 Riaz Ronin Team 27:01.13 6:57.59

49 393 Villoz Valentin 1987 M20 La Roche 27:14.77 7:11.23

50 198 Heimo Franck 1994 M20 Broc CS Broc 27:24.80 7:21.26

51 216 Kolly Kévin 1995 M20 Hauteville CS Hauteville 27:25.85 7:22.31

52 107 Demierre Johann 1985 M20 Ursy CS Le Pâquier 27:29.10 7:25.56

53 383 Stritt Laurent 1990 M20 Tafers LAT Sense 27:29.70 7:26.16
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54 411 Meylan Olivier 1992 M20 1203 Genève 27:30.02 7:26.48

55 142 Genilloud Bastien 1994 M20 Echarlens 27:34.46 7:30.92

56 315 Seydoux Fabrice 1995 M20 Marsens 27:47.84 7:44.30

57 96 Pasquier Loïc 2000 M20 Echarlens CS Marsens 28:39.74 8:36.20

58 28 Benda Leandro 1989 M20 Bulle SA Bulle 28:43.67 8:40.13

59 405 Saklican Hakan 1990 M20 Le Bry 28:54.09 8:50.55

60 80 Hassler Baptiste 2003 M20 Sâles 28:59.85 8:56.31

61 4 Bochud Lénaïc 1987 M20 Lessoc 29:35.21 9:31.67

62 354 Buchs Flavien 1990 M20 Bulle CS Marsens 30:07.48 10:03.94

63 403 Marchon Cédric 1988 M20 La Tour-De-Trême 30:53.11 10:49.57

64 401 Fragnière David 2002 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont Les cubis de rouge 31:04.54 11:01.00

65 324 Gomes Emanuel 1992 M20 Bulle Ronin Team 31:28.55 11:25.01

66 39 Handschin Nordahl 2003 M20 Pringy SA Bulle 32:05.36 12:01.82

67 334 Théraulaz Julien 1987 M20 Grandvillard 32:13.04 12:09.50

68 358 Gremaud Yohan 2001 M20 La Tour-De-Trême Ronin Team 33:41.00 13:37.46

69 275 Poffet Marco 1986 M20 Freiburg LAT Sense 34:25.91 14:22.37

70 332 Fontaine Samuel 2002 M20 Marsens CS Marsens 34:34.57 14:31.03

71 319 Guillet Thomas 2003 M20 Vuadens CS Hauteville 37:31.00 17:27.46

72 105 Francey Jérôme 1988 M20 Fribourg CA Marly 41:22.41 21:18.87

  F20. Femmes/Frauen (1984-2003) 5,91km  

1 318 Hansen Stine 1994 F20 Denmark SG Atletik 22:23.37

2 251 Monney Marion 2000 F20 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 23:28.63 1:05.26

3 226 Heimlicher Teres 1985 F20 Rechthalten LAT Sense 23:57.42 1:34.05

4 278 Poffet Rachel 1989 F20 Freiburg LAT Sense 24:07.58 1:44.21

5 398 Jungo Céline 1998 F20 Tafers AT Rechthalten 24:47.41 2:24.04

6 279 Chaudoye Laura 1988 F20 Hauteville 25:48.45 3:25.08

7 273 Chofflon Salomé 1999 F20 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 25:54.76 3:31.39

8 112 Pittet Celine 1993 F20 Mézières CS Vallée du Flon 26:02.07 3:38.70

9 311 Barbey Aline 1988 F20 Morlon Ski-Club-Grandvillard 26:35.52 4:12.15

10 351 Brodard  Erika 1996 F20 La Roche CS Le Pâquier 26:50.38 4:27.01

11 227 Kolly Elodie 1990 F20 Mézières Fr CARC Romont 27:08.15 4:44.78

12 300 Bucher Nadège 1991 F20 Givisiez CS Broc 27:08.45 4:45.08

13 194 Pons Débora 1998 F20 Semsales CS Vallée du Flon 27:12.66 4:49.29

14 388 Ecoffey Sarah 1993 F20 Pringy 27:27.80 5:04.43

15 19 Gurtner Valerie 1994 F20 Pringy Ski-Club Lys 28:38.38 6:15.01

16 186 Berthoud Alicia 1999 F20 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 28:44.55 6:21.18

17 371 Ecoffey Cindy 1988 F20 Grandvillard 28:46.94 6:23.57

18 247 Yerly Elsa 2003 F20 Sâles FSG Sâles 28:53.06 6:29.69

19 98 Morand Elisa 2000 F20 Vuadens CS Le Pâquier 28:54.59 6:31.22

20 348 Progin Axelle 1998 F20 Le Crêt B3 Bulle triathlon 29:02.81 6:39.44
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21 52 Fellay Théa 2001 F20 Gumefens CS Marsens 29:03.20 6:39.83

22 364 Fasel Laure 1988 F20 Middes CA Broyard 29:15.16 6:51.79

23 95 Zamofing Lara 1996 F20 Marsens CS Le Pâquier 29:29.92 7:06.55

24 130 Gremaud Anna 2003 F20 Echarlens B3 Bulle triathlon 29:35.03 7:11.66

25 110 Krantz Laurine 2000 F20 Sorens CS Marsens 29:47.53 7:24.16

26 236 Barbey Solène 2002 F20 Vessy Stade Genève 30:15.49 7:52.12

27 402 Schuler Cosette 1993 F20 Bulle Team Lys'Alp 30:42.36 8:18.99

28 407 Andrey Jessica 1993 F20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 30:53.71 8:30.34

29 335 Théraulaz Aurélie 1990 F20 Grandvillard 30:55.08 8:31.71

30 349 Gaillard Julie 2000 F20 Plv Amicale des macaronis chalet 31:04.78 8:41.41

31 102 Gremaud Mathilde 2003 F20 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 31:10.87 8:47.50

32 316 Braillard Lauriane 1993 F20 Echarlens CS Marsens 31:40.80 9:17.43

33 109 Ecoffey Clémence 2000 F20 Morlon CS Marsens 31:42.69 9:19.32

34 94 Vallélian Floriane 1989 F20 Romont JC Romont 32:13.78 9:50.41

35 397 Fahrni Natalie 1993 F20 32:22.75 9:59.38

36 138 Arena Ambre 2003 F20 Les Diablerets SC Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 32:54.01 10:30.64

37 156 Gachet Laetitia 1985 F20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 32:59.44 10:36.07

38 376 Rossier Jocelyne 1992 F20 Belfaux CS Broc 33:01.57 10:38.20

39 400 Repond Anaïs 1998 F20 Avry-Dt-Pont Les cubis de rouge 33:06.82 10:43.45

40 118 Vallélian Angela 1995 F20 Giffers AT Rechthalten 33:15.31 10:51.94

41 161 Gapany Overney Catherine 1985 F20 Vuadens 33:16.98 10:53.61

42 369 Moret Charlotte 1992 F20 Broc 34:03.94 11:40.57

43 337 Ruffieux Chloé 1994 F20 Echarlens 34:06.56 11:43.19

44 191 Augagneur Coraline 1986 F20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 34:59.61 12:36.24

45 132 Mendes Alexandrina 1984 F20 Marsens 36:04.82 13:41.45

46 10 Rollot Pauline 1986 F20 Ecoteaux CSPL 36:21.95 13:58.58

47 203 Genin Sophie 2001 F20 Enney 36:26.12 14:02.75

48 160 Vial Marion 2003 F20 Echarlens 37:40.01 15:16.64

49 320 Macheret Lucile 1994 F20 Rueyres-St-Laurent 37:53.30 15:29.93

50 114 Hofer Jeanne 1993 F20 Morlon CS Marsens 38:37.80 16:14.43

51 321 Alamoudi Jood 2002 F20 Bulle Ronin Team 39:17.50 16:54.13

52 38 Joye Muriel 1992 F20 Pont-La-Ville 39:25.09 17:01.72

53 207 Berthoud Marion 1999 F20 Châtel-St-Denis Ahthética Veveyse 40:18.54 17:55.17

54 99 Demierre Jessica 1989 F20 Ursy (fr) CS Le Pâquier 44:29.66 22:06.29

  M40. Vétérans/Veteranen (1974-1983) 5,91km  

1 302 Girardet David 1979 M40 Belfaux Trilogie Sport Belfaux 20:52.20

2 280 Huber Erich 1981 M40 Rechthalten LAT Sense 21:49.40 57.20

3 33 Périsset Claude 1981 M40 Estavayer-Le-Lac CA Broyard 21:56.96 1:04.76

4 225 Schorderet Yan 1978 M40 Broc CS Broc 21:58.38 1:06.18

5 345 Carvalho Sergio 1977 M40 Pensier CA Portugais Fribourg 22:01.83 1:09.63
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6 281 Fabien Chaudoye 1983 M40 Hauteville ADNcoaching 22:11.94 1:19.74

7 284 Buchs Sébastien 1982 M40 Orsonnens CARC Romont 22:15.30 1:23.10

8 117 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 M40 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 22:53.50 2:01.30

9 37 Conus Thierry 1976 M40 Ayent CS Vallée du Flon 23:03.31 2:11.11

10 181 Rime Didier 1978 M40 CS Marsens 23:04.90 2:12.70

11 153 Morgado Mário 1975 M40 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 23:20.11 2:27.91

12 336 Thierrin Xavier 1979 M40 Montet (broye) 23:54.49 3:02.29

13 158 Clerc Laurent 1980 M40 La Roche CAG Farvagny 23:55.78 3:03.58

14 291 Cougil Yvan 1981 M40 Cournillens 24:04.44 3:12.24

15 219 Monteiro Filipe 1974 M40 Tafers LAT sense 24:04.52 3:12.32

16 133 Clerc Florian 1977 M40 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 24:06.45 3:14.25

17 91 Rossi Bonzon Stephane 1975 M40 Gryon 24:13.49 3:21.29

18 57 Gobet Gilles 1983 M40 Sâles FSG Sâles 24:36.06 3:43.86

19 134 Morand Benoit 1978 M40 Broc CS Broc 24:57.07 4:04.87

20 97 Bapst Joël 1979 M40 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 24:59.08 4:06.88

21 220 Vogt Philippe 1980 M40 Alterswil LAT Sense 25:03.55 4:11.35

22 363 Bourqui Benoit 1974 M40 Hennens CARC Romont 25:04.20 4:12.00

23 41 Bapst Sylvain 1976 M40 Bulle Team Cléo 25:09.07 4:16.87

24 45 Dousse Philippe 1983 M40 Gumefens CS Broc 25:16.89 4:24.69

25 145 Aebischer Adrian 1974 M40 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 25:54.91 5:02.71

26 124 Glannaz Olivier 1977 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne CAG Farvagny 26:00.20 5:08.00

27 352 Bourqui Philippe 1978 M40 Morlon 26:06.57 5:14.37

28 360 Garin Stéphane 1982 M40 Porsel CS Vallée du Flon 26:08.01 5:15.81

29 417 Grangier Luc 1980 M40 Treyvaux CS Marsens 26:14.95 5:22.75

30 313 Magnin Olivier 1975 M40 Riaz CS Alpina 26:15.44 5:23.24

31 293 Chaverot Luc 1974 M40 Vessy 26:26.38 5:34.18

32 242 Schmitt Gérald 1975 M40 Rue CARC Romont 26:30.74 5:38.54

33 104 Grandjean Frédéric 1980 M40 Romont CS Vallée du Flon 26:35.82 5:43.62

34 390 Scaiola Jean-Philippe 1975 M40 Vuadens SC Riaz 27:06.90 6:14.70

35 65 Flüeli Stéphane 1977 M40 Bulle CS Broc 27:27.38 6:35.18

36 387 Doutaz Alain 1981 M40 Pringy Gruyères 27:28.67 6:36.47

37 61 Pauchard Patrick 1978 M40 Murten AC Murten 27:35.17 6:42.97

38 237 Roulin Christophe 1981 M40 Marsens CS Marsens 27:54.94 7:02.74

39 308 Boschung Sébastien 1976 M40 Bulle 28:16.38 7:24.18

40 374 Gomes Fernado 1974 M40 Le Mouret CA Portugais Fribourg 28:18.19 7:25.99

41 305 Ichen Stephan 1976 M40 Sorens 28:38.07 7:45.87

42 377 Giurleo Vito 1979 M40 Belfaux CS Broc 28:39.98 7:47.78

43 120 Guillebeau Michel 1974 M40 Tafers LAT Sense 28:52.13 7:59.93

44 122 Grandjean Steve 1982 M40 Marsens 29:06.72 8:14.52

45 365 Villoz Jérôme 1983 M40 Marsens 29:52.83 9:00.63

46 75 Vonlanthen Sébastien 1977 M40 Düdingen Trilogie Sport Belfaux 30:24.83 9:32.63

47 108 Terreaux Thierry 1978 M40 Riaz CAG Farvagny 33:11.02 12:18.82
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  F40. Dames/Damen (1974-1983) 5,91km  

1 35 Trachsel Steffi 1981 F40 Crésuz 23:10.95

2 384 Hulliger Regula 1979 F40 Riffenmatt AT Rechthalten 23:43.42 32.47

3 162 Kaymaz Irene 1983 F40 Fribourg LAT Sense 25:33.70 2:22.75

4 29 Sudan Nadia 1974 F40 Vaulruz CAG Farvagny 25:38.86 2:27.91

5 218 Bouzon Slavka 1977 F40 Lovens Team Bouzon 25:39.68 2:28.73

6 151 Madalena Morgado 1978 F40 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 25:52.04 2:41.09

7 87 Clément Sandrine 1975 F40 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 26:05.63 2:54.68

8 292 Chaverot Caroline 1976 F40 Vessy ASJ74 26:30.75 3:19.80

9 163 Gumy Alexandrine 1981 F40 Granges-Paccot LAT Sense 27:28.97 4:18.02

10 298 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 27:37.41 4:26.46

11 78 Zumwald Judith 1974 F40 Schmitten LAT Sense 27:58.14 4:47.19

12 67 Currat Anne 1974 F40 Essert cloros team 28:54.17 5:43.22

13 214 Schafer Daniela 1981 F40 Alterswil LAT Sense 29:11.48 6:00.53

14 89 Garo Roulin Sylvie 1981 F40 Marsens CS Marsens 29:45.84 6:34.89

15 149 Clerc Andrea 1979 F40 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 29:48.68 6:37.73

16 362 Hank Babette 1974 F40 Bulle FSG Bulle 30:19.26 7:08.31

17 127 Savary Anne 1978 F40 Morlon FSG Sâles 30:25.96 7:15.01

18 231 Karousatou Georgia 1980 F40 Gumefens 30:33.16 7:22.21

19 101 Progin-Grangier Cécile 1976 F40 Vuadens SA Bulle 31:04.38 7:53.43

20 389 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 F40 Vuadena 31:47.12 8:36.17

21 277 At Joelle 1980 F40 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz 31:55.06 8:44.11

22 252 Bérard Violette 1975 F40 Mézières CARC Romont 32:12.82 9:01.87

23 22 Chassot Sandra 1977 F40 Villaz-St-Pierre CS Vallée du Flon 32:14.08 9:03.13

24 370 Prados Bego 1978 F40 Commungny 32:23.58 9:12.63

25 312 Progin Murielle 1981 F40 La Tour-De-Trême 33:22.30 10:11.35

26 12 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 F40 Marly AT Rechthalten 33:40.59 10:29.64

27 328 Jungo Carmen 1979 F40 Posieux CAG Farvagny 33:41.85 10:30.90

28 195 Goutte Aurélie 1981 F40 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 34:15.78 11:04.83

29 137 Arena Nadine 1977 F40 Les Diablerets SC Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 34:48.64 11:37.69

30 208 Piccand Aline 1983 F40 Broc Athletica Veveyse 34:50.14 11:39.19

31 255 Gobet Papaux Carole 1979 F40 Treyvaux CARC Romont 37:07.26 13:56.31

32 306 Mingam Isabelle 1982 F40 CS Marsens 39:28.38 16:17.43

  M50. Vétérans/Veteranen (1964-1973) 5,91km  

1 299 Bigler Denis 1969 M50 Courgevaux AC Murten, Trilogie Sport 22:00.21

2 274 Bouzon Daniel 1972 M50 Lovens Team Bouzon 23:12.88 1:12.67

3 143 Vonlanthen Mario 1971 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 23:21.34 1:21.13

4 135 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 M50 Mézières CS Vallée du Flon 23:48.50 1:48.29

5 148 Reis Victor 1964 M50 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 24:41.61 2:41.40
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6 30 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Hauteville 24:51.76 2:51.55

7 223 Guillet Laurent 1967 M50 Marly CA Marly 24:59.36 2:59.15

8 378 Poroes Benjamin 1966 M50 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 25:04.84 3:04.63

9 250 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 M50 Lussy Team Castella sport/CARC 25:10.69 3:10.48

10 396 Jamet Arnaud 1973 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne 25:22.91 3:22.70

11 342 Overney Alexandre 1972 M50 Vuadens 25:38.58 3:38.37

12 249 Monney Martial 1969 M50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 25:39.08 3:38.87

13 329 Wicht Patrick 1969 M50 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 25:43.15 3:42.94

14 53 Clerc Thierry 1973 M50 Vuadens CS Marsens 25:44.81 3:44.60

15 106 Jordan Andéol 1964 M50 Bulle CS Hauteville 26:09.60 4:09.39

16 412 Buchs Willy 1964 M50 Zumholz TPF 26:47.06 4:46.85

17 152 Costa Albino 1968 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Portugais Fribourg 27:06.89 5:06.68

18 211 Thoney Denis 1969 M50 Chexbres FSG Chexbres 27:49.99 5:49.78

19 404 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 M50 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 28:00.11 5:59.90

20 115 Menoud Olivier 1972 M50 Romanens FSG Sâles 28:06.17 6:05.96

21 129 Bürgisser Beat 1971 M50 Düdingen LAT Sense 28:11.97 6:11.76

22 253 Perritaz Joël 1968 M50 Villarlod CARC Romont 28:43.03 6:42.82

23 331 Romanens Daniel 1966 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 28:43.81 6:43.60

24 185 Berthoud Christian 1969 M50 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 28:50.23 6:50.02

25 69 Currat Cedric 1973 M50 Essert cloros team 29:02.45 7:02.24

26 71 Tcheau Alain 1969 M50 La Tour-De-Trême 29:04.41 7:04.20

27 7 Aeby Patrik 1972 M50 Giffers CA Marly 29:06.83 7:06.62

28 113 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne 29:15.30 7:15.09

29 224 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 29:50.01 7:49.80

30 419 Nordman Daniel 1970 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 30:10.24 8:10.03

31 68 Delabays Marc 1972 M50 Romont CARC Romont 30:15.39 8:15.18

32 285 Gauthey Huaras 1964 M50 Marsens SC Riaz 30:28.01 8:27.80

33 8 Gillard Laurent 1967 M50 La Tour De Trême B3 Bulle triathlon 30:30.89 8:30.68

34 168 Waelti Albert 1969 M50 Wohlen Bei Bern ACPM 30:49.69 8:49.48

35 414 Guisolan François 1970 M50 Villars-sur-Glâne ACPM 30:50.88 8:50.67

36 36 Kolly Jacques 1972 M50 Le Mouret ACPM 30:56.63 8:56.42

37 283 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 M50 Matran ACPM 31:29.24 9:29.03

38 27 Kolly Christian 1967 M50 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 31:33.50 9:33.29

39 418 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 M50 Riaz CS Marsens 32:00.57 10:00.36

40 154 Soares Augusto 1966 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Portugais Fribourg 32:07.91 10:07.70

41 58 Girard Yvan 1967 M50 Bulle SA Bulle 32:27.88 10:27.67

42 34 Hassler Nicolas 1971 M50 Sâles FSG Sâles 32:48.12 10:47.91

43 187 Pittet Jacques 1966 M50 Genève 32:48.51 10:48.30

44 92 Repond Claude 1967 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 33:25.44 11:25.23

45 121 Zahno Elmar 1966 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 33:30.81 11:30.60

46 199 Roubaty Yves 1966 M50 Ependes Fr 33:48.64 11:48.43

47 48 Mettraux René 1967 M50 Avry ACPM 34:10.47 12:10.26

48 254 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 M50 Orsonnens CARC Romont 34:35.37 12:35.16
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49 62 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 34:36.65 12:36.44

50 416 Piller Patrick 1973 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 35:12.99 13:12.78

51 272 Philipona Christine 1972 M50 Vuippens CS Marsens 37:26.72 15:26.51

52 271 Philipona Jean-Charles 1972 M50 Vuippens CS Marsens 37:41.03 15:40.82

53 413 Krasniqi Kadri 1967 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 40:28.29 18:28.08

  F50. Dames/Damen (1964-1973) 5,91km  

1 11 Bourke Martignoni Joanna 1971 F50 Neyruz CAG Farvagny 24:59.64

2 248 Monney Stéphanie 1970 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 26:55.31 1:55.67

3 286 Hannesen Nafissa 1973 F50 Marly CA Marly 27:36.56 2:36.92

4 147 Da Silva Anabela 1973 F50 Sugiez CA Portugais Fribourg 29:06.78 4:07.14

5 420 Frossard Chantal 1973 F50 La Tour-de-Trême Sa Bulle 29:09.61 4:09.97

6 240 Carvalho Conceiçâo 1973 F50 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 29:25.29 4:25.65

7 125 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 F50 Grandvillard CARC Romont 29:42.93 4:43.29

8 119 Guillebeau Claudia 1973 F50 Tafers LAT Sense 29:55.77 4:56.13

9 93 Sciboz Janique 1969 F50 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 30:24.52 5:24.88

10 361 Cochard Sarah 1973 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 32:28.15 7:28.51

11 205 Poroes Adelia 1969 F50 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 32:40.51 7:40.87

12 9 Cuche Christel 1972 F50 Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 33:13.34 8:13.70

13 18 Savary Nicole 1970 F50 Marsens CS Marsens 33:19.18 8:19.54

14 116 Menoud Brigitte 1971 F50 Romanens FSG Sâles 33:57.60 8:57.96

15 341 Morard Fabienne 1972 F50 Marsens CS Marsens 34:48.22 9:48.58

16 204 Ducrest Véronique 1968 F50 Riaz CS Marsens 35:09.51 10:09.87

17 54 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 F50 Schmitten LAT Sense 35:13.41 10:13.77

18 192 Germano Sandra 1972 F50 Echarlens SA Bulle 37:38.30 12:38.66

19 56 Pinho Christine 1970 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 38:25.61 13:25.97

  M60. Vétérans/Veteranen (1954-1963) 5,91km  

1 391 Nydegger Beat 1961 M60 Lac Noir AT Rechthalten 24:47.74

2 266 Hayoz Erwin 1963 M60 Villarepos CA Portugais Fribourg 26:05.45 1:17.71

3 79 Barras Gilles 1961 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 26:41.19 1:53.45

4 287 Wyssen Alwin 1962 M60 Zumholz AT Rechthalten 27:43.69 2:55.95

5 415 Niquille Pascal 1963 M60 Charmey SC Im Fang 27:53.01 3:05.27

6 13 Geinoz Antoine 1959 M60 Charmey CAG Farvagny 28:10.00 3:22.26

7 310 Carrillo José Jesus 1957 M60 Bulle SA Bulle 28:30.26 3:42.52

8 359 Bossel Claude 1960 M60 Villariaz CARC Romont 28:37.81 3:50.07

9 32 Chappuis Michel 1954 M60 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 29:09.00 4:21.26

10 301 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery 29:25.55 4:37.81

11 70 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M60 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 29:29.46 4:41.72
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12 373 Mauron Gérard 1956 M60 Mézières CARC Romont 30:37.45 5:49.71

13 368 Silva Diamantino 1963 M60 Arconciel CA Portugais Fribourg 31:02.79 6:15.05

14 14 Michel Remy 1957 M60 Neyruz CA Portugais Fribourg 31:55.92 7:08.18

15 169 Schuler Jean-Roland 1961 M60 Bulle Team Lys'Alp 32:20.34 7:32.60

16 256 Burnet Eric 1960 M60 La Corbaz ACPM 32:23.64 7:35.90

17 111 Francey Joël 1963 M60 Romont CARC Romont 32:33.24 7:45.50

18 217 Boucher Gilles 1957 M60 Belfaux CA Belfaux 32:46.06 7:58.32

19 382 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 M60 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 33:14.62 8:26.88

20 184 Bättig André 1960 M60 Gurmels Tri Team Lutry 33:17.27 8:29.53

21 386 Castella Joseph 1962 M60 Neirivue CS Neirivue 34:10.36 9:22.62

22 410 Buttuzzoni Claudio 1960 M60 Givisiez 34:10.42 9:22.68

23 366 Raemy Bruno 1954 M60 Rossens Fr ACPM Matran 34:38.71 9:50.97

24 72 Fardel Aldo 1954 M60 Plasselb 34:40.35 9:52.61

25 243 Andrey Jean-Pierre 1959 M60 Matran ACPM 34:47.55 9:59.81

26 314 Barraud Vincent 1961 M60 Le Châtelard CS Marsens 34:58.68 10:10.94

27 344 Clément Jean-François 1956 M60 Ependdes CA Rosé 35:17.94 10:30.20

28 139 Fürst René 1960 M60 Murten AC Murten / swiss masters runn 43:32.42 18:44.68

  F60. Dames/Damen (1963 et plus âgées/älter) 5,91km  

1 276 Sallin Marianne 1963 F60 Marly LAT Sense 30:54.90

2 103 Terrapon Georgette 1961 F60 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 31:01.39 6.49

3 381 Schaller Anita 1962 F60 Fribourg CA Marly 31:04.59 9.69

4 239 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 F60 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 31:14.83 19.93

5 166 Torche Anne - Marie 1961 F60 Cottens CAG Farvagny 32:39.05 1:44.15

6 338 Colliard Christine 1958 F60 Saint-Martin 36:08.23 5:13.33

7 409 Gogniat Marie-Claire 1954 F60 Les Genevez Ju 39:30.63 8:35.73

  M70. Vétérans/Veteranen (1953 et plus âgés/älter) 5,91km  

1 31 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M70 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 26:36.87

2 408 Gogniat Dominique 1952 M70 Les Genevez Ju Oxy.Gene 27:47.72 1:10.85

3 392 Jenny Peter 1951 M70 St-Antoni LAT Sense 31:41.01 5:04.14

4 76 Zbinden Marius 1950 M70 St-Ursen LAT Sense 32:44.77 6:07.90

5 238 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 M70 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 33:16.78 6:39.91

6 372 Tercier Michel 1949 M70 Charmey 33:39.13 7:02.26

7 350 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 M70 Riaz CS Marsens 36:46.16 10:09.29

8 59 Chavaillaz Bernardin 1943 M70 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 37:32.17 10:55.30

9 353 Robadey Félix 1944 M70 Epagny FSG Bulle / Team Cloros 50:26.86 23:49.99
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  SCRATCH  Hommes 5,91km  

1 269 Deillon Matthieu 1993 M20 Broc CS Le Pâquier 20:03.54

2 267 Monney Sylvain 1999 M20 Corpataux CAG Farvagny / Trilogie Sport 20:23.75 20.21

3 394 Repond Ambroise 2001 M20 Marsens CS Marsens 20:28.67 25.13

4 221 Philipona Alec 2000 M20 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 20:34.93 31.39

5 173 Hunziker Arnaud 2006 MCA CS Marsens 20:43.86 40.32

6 297 Riser Vincent 1991 M20 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 20:48.05 44.51

7 302 Girardet David 1979 M40 Belfaux Trilogie Sport Belfaux 20:52.20 48.66

8 346 Carvalho Cristiano 2007 MCA Pensier CA Belfaux 21:02.29 58.75

9 90 Girard Damien 1992 M20 Lieffrens CS Le Pâquier 21:22.12 1:18.58

10 339 Gobet Loris 2006 MCA Cottens CAG Farvagny 21:26.90 1:23.36

11 296 Chofflon Corentin 2004 M19 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 21:37.37 1:33.83

12 304 Castella Théo 2005 M19 Pringy CRO ski alpinisme 21:42.63 1:39.09

13 280 Huber Erich 1981 M40 Rechthalten LAT Sense 21:49.40 1:45.86

14 33 Périsset Claude 1981 M40 Estavayer-Le-Lac CA Broyard 21:56.96 1:53.42

15 225 Schorderet Yan 1978 M40 Broc CS Broc 21:58.38 1:54.84

16 299 Bigler Denis 1969 M50 Courgevaux AC Murten, Trilogie Sport 22:00.21 1:56.67

17 345 Carvalho Sergio 1977 M40 Pensier CA Portugais Fribourg 22:01.83 1:58.29

18 212 Thoney Florian 2003 M20 Chexbres FSG Chexbres 22:06.45 2:02.91

19 380 Cardinaux Pierre-Yves 1986 M20 Bouloz CS Vallée du Flon 22:07.13 2:03.59

20 281 Fabien Chaudoye 1983 M40 Hauteville ADNcoaching 22:11.94 2:08.40

21 356 Morard Quentin 2001 M20 Marsens CS Le Pâquier 22:14.40 2:10.86

22 284 Buchs Sébastien 1982 M40 Orsonnens CARC Romont 22:15.30 2:11.76

23 228 Philipona Tristan 1998 M20 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 22:18.26 2:14.72

24 399 Daniel Philipp 1997 M20 St-Silvester AT Rechthalten 22:29.70 2:26.16

25 260 Rossier Julien 2008 MCB Marsens SC Riaz 22:38.57 2:35.03

26 270 Pasquier Philippe 1992 M20 Riaz 22:43.35 2:39.81

27 117 Jeanbourquin Yves 1978 M40 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 22:53.50 2:49.96

28 6 Tsadu Tesfom 1994 M20 Romont CARC Romont 22:53.75 2:50.21

29 213 Guex Nathanael 2008 MCB Châtel-St-Denis Athletica Veveyse 22:57.06 2:53.52

30 265 Caccamo Vincent 1988 M20 Marsens SC Bex 23:02.10 2:58.56

31 37 Conus Thierry 1976 M40 Ayent CS Vallée du Flon 23:03.31 2:59.77

32 181 Rime Didier 1978 M40 CS Marsens 23:04.90 3:01.36

33 274 Bouzon Daniel 1972 M50 Lovens Team Bouzon 23:12.88 3:09.34

34 330 Yerly Simon 1988 M20 La Joux CS Le Pâquier /Cynarsport 23:17.94 3:14.40

35 303 Girardet Luca 2005 M19 Belfaux Trilogie Sport - Revario 23:18.23 3:14.69

36 73 Rossi Etienne 2004 M19 Hauteville CS Hauteville 23:18.37 3:14.83

37 153 Morgado Mário 1975 M40 Courtaman CA Portugais Fribourg 23:20.11 3:16.57

38 143 Vonlanthen Mario 1971 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 23:21.34 3:17.80

39 197 Grivel Robin 1996 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Hauteville - Cynar Sport 23:22.89 3:19.35

40 317 Genné Louis 1991 M20 St-Blaise Team Fuentes 23:24.10 3:20.56

41 63 Philipona Michaël 2009 MCB Vuippens CS Marsens 23:32.38 3:28.84
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42 263 Scaiola Paul 2009 MCB Marsens SC Riaz 23:34.84 3:31.30

43 135 Mesot Jean-Pierre 1969 M50 Mézières CS Vallée du Flon 23:48.50 3:44.96

44 336 Thierrin Xavier 1979 M40 Montet (broye) 23:54.49 3:50.95

45 158 Clerc Laurent 1980 M40 La Roche CAG Farvagny 23:55.78 3:52.24

46 262 Wenzel Magnus 2008 MCB Marsens SC Bex 23:59.73 3:56.19

47 291 Cougil Yvan 1981 M40 Cournillens 24:04.44 4:00.90

48 219 Monteiro Filipe 1974 M40 Tafers LAT sense 24:04.52 4:00.98

49 133 Clerc Florian 1977 M40 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 24:06.45 4:02.91

50 268 Gremaud Maxime 1991 M20 Grandvillard CS Broc 24:08.18 4:04.64

51 164 Nguyen Tai 1999 M20 Matran 24:08.45 4:04.91

52 196 Wyssmüller Lionel 1995 M20 Bulle La Gîîîîîte 24:10.69 4:07.15

53 193 Gendre Quentin 1994 M20 Broc CS Broc 24:11.98 4:08.44

54 289 Carvalho Domingues Patrick 2008 MCB Marsens 24:12.28 4:08.74

55 91 Rossi Bonzon Stephane 1975 M40 Gryon 24:13.49 4:09.95

56 230 Castella Simon 1992 M20 Sommentier CS Le Pâquier 24:18.05 4:14.51

57 5 Pasquier Colin 2002 M20 Echarlens 24:20.98 4:17.44

58 246 Barbey Sevann 2007 MCA Vessy Stade Genève 24:25.48 4:21.94

59 355 Mauron Vincent 1984 M20 Romont CARC Romont 24:28.24 4:24.70

60 229 Probst David 1997 M20 Murten CA Portugais Fribourg 24:29.46 4:25.92

61 57 Gobet Gilles 1983 M40 Sâles FSG Sâles 24:36.06 4:32.52

62 44 Wuergler Timeo 2007 MCA Marsens 24:38.79 4:35.25

63 215 Overney David 1988 M20 Vuadens Les couz du trail 24:39.54 4:36.00

64 148 Reis Victor 1964 M50 Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 24:41.61 4:38.07

65 391 Nydegger Beat 1961 M60 Lac Noir AT Rechthalten 24:47.74 4:44.20

66 395 Jaquet Florian 1997 M20 Enney 24:48.27 4:44.73

67 202 Jaccoud Samuel 2008 MCB Auboranges CARC Romont 24:49.93 4:46.39

68 30 Pochon Frédéric 1973 M50 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Hauteville 24:51.76 4:48.22

69 294 Gauthey Nils 2006 MCA Marsens (fr) SC Riaz 24:56.95 4:53.41

70 134 Morand Benoit 1978 M40 Broc CS Broc 24:57.07 4:53.53

71 97 Bapst Joël 1979 M40 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 24:59.08 4:55.54

72 223 Guillet Laurent 1967 M50 Marly CA Marly 24:59.36 4:55.82

73 222 Corminboeuf Achille 1996 M20 Marsens 24:59.85 4:56.31

74 343 Rey Sylvain 1990 M20 Echarlens 25:00.27 4:56.73

75 220 Vogt Philippe 1980 M40 Alterswil LAT Sense 25:03.55 5:00.01

76 363 Bourqui Benoit 1974 M40 Hennens CARC Romont 25:04.20 5:00.66

77 378 Poroes Benjamin 1966 M50 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 25:04.84 5:01.30

78 379 Gugler Yvan 1990 M20 Bern LAT Sense 25:06.78 5:03.24

79 41 Bapst Sylvain 1976 M40 Bulle Team Cléo 25:09.07 5:05.53

80 250 Pache Jean-Claude 1965 M50 Lussy Team Castella sport/CARC 25:10.69 5:07.15

81 245 Buclin Simon 2002 M20 Marsens 25:15.14 5:11.60

82 23 Mory Etienne 1990 M20 Vuisternens-Devant-Romont 25:15.32 5:11.78

83 45 Dousse Philippe 1983 M40 Gumefens CS Broc 25:16.89 5:13.35

84 326 Jacques Olivier 2002 M20 Marsens Ronin Team 25:17.54 5:14.00
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85 88 Bonzon Evan 2007 MCA Gryon SC Bex 25:19.54 5:16.00

86 42 Perritaz Louis 2009 MCB Charmey SC Im Fang 25:22.07 5:18.53

87 396 Jamet Arnaud 1973 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne 25:22.91 5:19.37

88 244 Fromont Edouard 2002 M20 Riaz 25:25.67 5:22.13

89 159 Progin Emile 2005 M19 Avry-Devant-Pont 25:26.50 5:22.96

90 180 Jenni Gaëtan 2003 M20 Sorens SC Riaz 25:27.58 5:24.04

91 74 Jenni Marco 2005 M19 Sorens Jeunesse Sorens 25:32.86 5:29.32

92 385 Jehanno Enrique 1984 M20 Prévonloup CARC Romont 25:35.15 5:31.61

93 347 Perrenoud Fabien 1999 M20 Le Crêt PB 25:36.38 5:32.84

94 342 Overney Alexandre 1972 M50 Vuadens 25:38.58 5:35.04

95 249 Monney Martial 1969 M50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 25:39.08 5:35.54

96 340 Demierre Nicolas 2007 MCA Cerniat Team Spelemat 25:42.42 5:38.88

97 329 Wicht Patrick 1969 M50 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 25:43.15 5:39.61

98 53 Clerc Thierry 1973 M50 Vuadens CS Marsens 25:44.81 5:41.27

99 145 Aebischer Adrian 1974 M40 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 25:54.91 5:51.37

100 333 Dessibourg Valentin 1986 M20 Charmey Cynar Sport 25:55.07 5:51.53

101 406 Andrey Benjamin 1992 M20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 25:58.26 5:54.72

102 66 Currat Nicolas 2001 M20 Essert cloros team 25:59.22 5:55.68

103 124 Glannaz Olivier 1977 M40 Villars-Sur-Glâne CAG Farvagny 26:00.20 5:56.66

104 288 Gauthey Tim 2009 MCB Marsens (fr) CS Marsens 26:01.68 5:58.14

105 307 Boschung Jérémy 2000 M20 Bulle 26:04.21 6:00.67

106 266 Hayoz Erwin 1963 M60 Villarepos CA Portugais Fribourg 26:05.45 6:01.91

107 352 Bourqui Philippe 1978 M40 Morlon 26:06.57 6:03.03

108 360 Garin Stéphane 1982 M40 Porsel CS Vallée du Flon 26:08.01 6:04.47

109 106 Jordan Andéol 1964 M50 Bulle CS Hauteville 26:09.60 6:06.06

110 264 Schuwey Fabrice 1997 M20 Marsens SC Im Fang 26:13.75 6:10.21

111 190 Tissot Yannick 1992 M20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 26:14.91 6:11.37

112 417 Grangier Luc 1980 M40 Treyvaux CS Marsens 26:14.95 6:11.41

113 313 Magnin Olivier 1975 M40 Riaz CS Alpina 26:15.44 6:11.90

114 170 Fellay Noah 2006 MCA CS Marsens 26:19.15 6:15.61

115 86 Sessa Jonas 2009 MCB Morlon SA Bulle 26:20.19 6:16.65

116 309 Romanens Sven 1986 M20 Pringy SA Bulle 26:25.60 6:22.06

117 293 Chaverot Luc 1974 M40 Vessy 26:26.38 6:22.84

118 367 Etique Fabrice 1986 M20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 26:29.33 6:25.79

119 242 Schmitt Gérald 1975 M40 Rue CARC Romont 26:30.74 6:27.20

120 60 Ehrbar Cédric 1985 M20 Hauteville 26:33.08 6:29.54

121 104 Grandjean Frédéric 1980 M40 Romont CS Vallée du Flon 26:35.82 6:32.28

122 31 Terreaux Bernard 1952 M70 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz CAG Farvagny 26:36.87 6:33.33

123 201 Kreienbühl Sven 2008 MCB Romont 26:40.67 6:37.13

124 79 Barras Gilles 1961 M60 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 26:41.19 6:37.65

125 64 Baeriswyl Cédric 1998 M20 La Roche Team Jolanas 26:46.22 6:42.68

126 412 Buchs Willy 1964 M50 Zumholz TPF 26:47.06 6:43.52

127 322 De Quay Youri 1996 M20 Riaz Ronin Team 27:01.13 6:57.59
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128 152 Costa Albino 1968 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Portugais Fribourg 27:06.89 7:03.35

129 390 Scaiola Jean-Philippe 1975 M40 Vuadens SC Riaz 27:06.90 7:03.36

130 209 Eggel Thomas 2005 M19 Châtel-St-Denis Athletica Veveyse 27:09.40 7:05.86

131 84 Risse Simon 2008 MCB Bulle SA Bulle 27:10.99 7:07.45

132 393 Villoz Valentin 1987 M20 La Roche 27:14.77 7:11.23

133 198 Heimo Franck 1994 M20 Broc CS Broc 27:24.80 7:21.26

134 216 Kolly Kévin 1995 M20 Hauteville CS Hauteville 27:25.85 7:22.31

135 65 Flüeli Stéphane 1977 M40 Bulle CS Broc 27:27.38 7:23.84

136 387 Doutaz Alain 1981 M40 Pringy Gruyères 27:28.67 7:25.13

137 107 Demierre Johann 1985 M20 Ursy CS Le Pâquier 27:29.10 7:25.56

138 383 Stritt Laurent 1990 M20 Tafers LAT Sense 27:29.70 7:26.16

139 411 Meylan Olivier 1992 M20 1203 Genève 27:30.02 7:26.48

140 178 Regamey Quentin 2009 MCB CS Marsens 27:34.19 7:30.65

141 142 Genilloud Bastien 1994 M20 Echarlens 27:34.46 7:30.92

142 61 Pauchard Patrick 1978 M40 Murten AC Murten 27:35.17 7:31.63

143 123 Guillebeau Noël 2004 M19 Tafers LAT Sense 27:41.89 7:38.35

144 287 Wyssen Alwin 1962 M60 Zumholz AT Rechthalten 27:43.69 7:40.15

145 408 Gogniat Dominique 1952 M70 Les Genevez Ju Oxy.Gene 27:47.72 7:44.18

146 315 Seydoux Fabrice 1995 M20 Marsens 27:47.84 7:44.30

147 211 Thoney Denis 1969 M50 Chexbres FSG Chexbres 27:49.99 7:46.45

148 415 Niquille Pascal 1963 M60 Charmey SC Im Fang 27:53.01 7:49.47

149 237 Roulin Christophe 1981 M40 Marsens CS Marsens 27:54.94 7:51.40

150 404 Gachoud Frédéric 1966 M50 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 28:00.11 7:56.57

151 115 Menoud Olivier 1972 M50 Romanens FSG Sâles 28:06.17 8:02.63

152 13 Geinoz Antoine 1959 M60 Charmey CAG Farvagny 28:10.00 8:06.46

153 129 Bürgisser Beat 1971 M50 Düdingen LAT Sense 28:11.97 8:08.43

154 308 Boschung Sébastien 1976 M40 Bulle 28:16.38 8:12.84

155 374 Gomes Fernado 1974 M40 Le Mouret CA Portugais Fribourg 28:18.19 8:14.65

156 85 Gremion Romain 2009 MCB Enney SA Bulle 28:26.90 8:23.36

157 310 Carrillo José Jesus 1957 M60 Bulle SA Bulle 28:30.26 8:26.72

158 40 Raemy Nils 2009 MCB La Joux CS Marsens 28:37.55 8:34.01

159 359 Bossel Claude 1960 M60 Villariaz CARC Romont 28:37.81 8:34.27

160 305 Ichen Stephan 1976 M40 Sorens 28:38.07 8:34.53

161 96 Pasquier Loïc 2000 M20 Echarlens CS Marsens 28:39.74 8:36.20

162 377 Giurleo Vito 1979 M40 Belfaux CS Broc 28:39.98 8:36.44

163 253 Perritaz Joël 1968 M50 Villarlod CARC Romont 28:43.03 8:39.49

164 28 Benda Leandro 1989 M20 Bulle SA Bulle 28:43.67 8:40.13

165 331 Romanens Daniel 1966 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 28:43.81 8:40.27

166 185 Berthoud Christian 1969 M50 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 28:50.23 8:46.69

167 120 Guillebeau Michel 1974 M40 Tafers LAT Sense 28:52.13 8:48.59

168 405 Saklican Hakan 1990 M20 Le Bry 28:54.09 8:50.55

169 327 Schmäh Mathieu 2005 M19 La Tour-De-Trême Ronin Team 28:55.99 8:52.45

170 80 Hassler Baptiste 2003 M20 Sâles 28:59.85 8:56.31
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171 69 Currat Cedric 1973 M50 Essert cloros team 29:02.45 8:58.91

172 71 Tcheau Alain 1969 M50 La Tour-De-Trême 29:04.41 9:00.87

173 122 Grandjean Steve 1982 M40 Marsens 29:06.72 9:03.18

174 7 Aeby Patrik 1972 M50 Giffers CA Marly 29:06.83 9:03.29

175 375 Rouiller Nathan 2008 MCB Sâles La Sionge 29:07.80 9:04.26

176 32 Chappuis Michel 1954 M60 Fribourg CAG Farvagny 29:09.00 9:05.46

177 82 Handschin Wieland 2006 MCA Pringy SA Bulle 29:12.17 9:08.63

178 241 Santos Ricardo 2005 M19 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 29:13.61 9:10.07

179 113 Gauch Jean-Marc 1964 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne 29:15.30 9:11.76

180 301 Cougil José Luis 1959 M60 Misery 29:25.55 9:22.01

181 70 Piccand Gabriel 1954 M60 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 29:29.46 9:25.92

182 4 Bochud Lénaïc 1987 M20 Lessoc 29:35.21 9:31.67

183 224 Wyssmüller Martin 1969 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 29:50.01 9:46.47

184 365 Villoz Jérôme 1983 M40 Marsens 29:52.83 9:49.29

185 354 Buchs Flavien 1990 M20 Bulle CS Marsens 30:07.48 10:03.94

186 419 Nordman Daniel 1970 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 30:10.24 10:06.70

187 68 Delabays Marc 1972 M50 Romont CARC Romont 30:15.39 10:11.85

188 75 Vonlanthen Sébastien 1977 M40 Düdingen Trilogie Sport Belfaux 30:24.83 10:21.29

189 234 Marro Isaline 2005 M19 Echarlens 30:26.09 10:22.55

190 285 Gauthey Huaras 1964 M50 Marsens SC Riaz 30:28.01 10:24.47

191 8 Gillard Laurent 1967 M50 La Tour De Trême B3 Bulle triathlon 30:30.89 10:27.35

192 373 Mauron Gérard 1956 M60 Mézières CARC Romont 30:37.45 10:33.91

193 168 Waelti Albert 1969 M50 Wohlen Bei Bern ACPM 30:49.69 10:46.15

194 414 Guisolan François 1970 M50 Villars-sur-Glâne ACPM 30:50.88 10:47.34

195 403 Marchon Cédric 1988 M20 La Tour-De-Trême 30:53.11 10:49.57

196 155 Arena Tristan 2007 MCA Les Diablerets 30:56.46 10:52.92

197 36 Kolly Jacques 1972 M50 Le Mouret ACPM 30:56.63 10:53.09

198 368 Silva Diamantino 1963 M60 Arconciel CA Portugais Fribourg 31:02.79 10:59.25

199 401 Fragnière David 2002 M20 Avry-Devant-Pont Les cubis de rouge 31:04.54 11:01.00

200 174 Jelk Emilien 2009 MCB CS Marsens 31:21.01 11:17.47

201 324 Gomes Emanuel 1992 M20 Bulle Ronin Team 31:28.55 11:25.01

202 283 Freiburghaus Philippe 1964 M50 Matran ACPM 31:29.24 11:25.70

203 27 Kolly Christian 1967 M50 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 31:33.50 11:29.96

204 392 Jenny Peter 1951 M70 St-Antoni LAT Sense 31:41.01 11:37.47

205 14 Michel Remy 1957 M60 Neyruz CA Portugais Fribourg 31:55.92 11:52.38

206 418 Rutscho Jean-Daniel 1967 M50 Riaz CS Marsens 32:00.57 11:57.03

207 39 Handschin Nordahl 2003 M20 Pringy SA Bulle 32:05.36 12:01.82

208 154 Soares Augusto 1966 M50 Villars-Sur-Glâne CA Portugais Fribourg 32:07.91 12:04.37

209 1 Jenni Joël 2008 MCB Sorens 32:09.44 12:05.90

210 334 Théraulaz Julien 1987 M20 Grandvillard 32:13.04 12:09.50

211 169 Schuler Jean-Roland 1961 M60 Bulle Team Lys'Alp 32:20.34 12:16.80

212 256 Burnet Eric 1960 M60 La Corbaz ACPM 32:23.64 12:20.10

213 58 Girard Yvan 1967 M50 Bulle SA Bulle 32:27.88 12:24.34
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214 111 Francey Joël 1963 M60 Romont CARC Romont 32:33.24 12:29.70

215 83 Handschin Siegfried 2008 MCB Pringy SA Bulle 32:39.03 12:35.49

216 200 Ruffieux Nathan 2009 MCB Romont CARC Romont 32:43.85 12:40.31

217 76 Zbinden Marius 1950 M70 St-Ursen LAT Sense 32:44.77 12:41.23

218 217 Boucher Gilles 1957 M60 Belfaux CA Belfaux 32:46.06 12:42.52

219 34 Hassler Nicolas 1971 M50 Sâles FSG Sâles 32:48.12 12:44.58

220 187 Pittet Jacques 1966 M50 Genève 32:48.51 12:44.97

221 108 Terreaux Thierry 1978 M40 Riaz CAG Farvagny 33:11.02 13:07.48

222 382 Hermann Jean-Michel 1956 M60 Givisiez CA Portugais Fribourg 33:14.62 13:11.08

223 238 Remy Charles-Henri 1953 M70 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 33:16.78 13:13.24

224 184 Bättig André 1960 M60 Gurmels Tri Team Lutry 33:17.27 13:13.73

225 92 Repond Claude 1967 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 33:25.44 13:21.90

226 121 Zahno Elmar 1966 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 33:30.81 13:27.27

227 372 Tercier Michel 1949 M70 Charmey 33:39.13 13:35.59

228 358 Gremaud Yohan 2001 M20 La Tour-De-Trême Ronin Team 33:41.00 13:37.46

229 199 Roubaty Yves 1966 M50 Ependes Fr 33:48.64 13:45.10

230 210 Natanson Edouard 2005 M19 Morges Athletica Veveyse 33:54.67 13:51.13

231 386 Castella Joseph 1962 M60 Neirivue CS Neirivue 34:10.36 14:06.82

232 410 Buttuzzoni Claudio 1960 M60 Givisiez 34:10.42 14:06.88

233 48 Mettraux René 1967 M50 Avry ACPM 34:10.47 14:06.93

234 275 Poffet Marco 1986 M20 Freiburg LAT Sense 34:25.91 14:22.37

235 332 Fontaine Samuel 2002 M20 Marsens CS Marsens 34:34.57 14:31.03

236 254 Bifrare Frédéric 1967 M50 Orsonnens CARC Romont 34:35.37 14:31.83

237 62 De Gasparo Charles-Etienne 1966 M50 Schmitten LAT Sense 34:36.65 14:33.11

238 366 Raemy Bruno 1954 M60 Rossens Fr ACPM Matran 34:38.71 14:35.17

239 72 Fardel Aldo 1954 M60 Plasselb 34:40.35 14:36.81

240 243 Andrey Jean-Pierre 1959 M60 Matran ACPM 34:47.55 14:44.01

241 314 Barraud Vincent 1961 M60 Le Châtelard CS Marsens 34:58.68 14:55.14

242 416 Piller Patrick 1973 M50 Rechthalten AT Rechthalten 35:12.99 15:09.45

243 344 Clément Jean-François 1956 M60 Ependdes CA Rosé 35:17.94 15:14.40

244 323 Imeraj Dion 2008 MCB Bulle Ronin Team 36:00.07 15:56.53

245 325 Imeraj Eliot 2007 MCA Riaz Ronin Team 36:18.96 16:15.42

246 350 Rossel Jean-Luc 1953 M70 Riaz CS Marsens 36:46.16 16:42.62

247 272 Philipona Christine 1972 M50 Vuippens CS Marsens 37:26.72 17:23.18

248 319 Guillet Thomas 2003 M20 Vuadens CS Hauteville 37:31.00 17:27.46

249 59 Chavaillaz Bernardin 1943 M70 Ecuvillens CAG Farvagny 37:32.17 17:28.63

250 271 Philipona Jean-Charles 1972 M50 Vuippens CS Marsens 37:41.03 17:37.49

251 413 Krasniqi Kadri 1967 M50 Marsens CS Marsens 40:28.29 20:24.75

252 105 Francey Jérôme 1988 M20 Fribourg CA Marly 41:22.41 21:18.87

253 139 Fürst René 1960 M60 Murten AC Murten / swiss masters runn 43:32.42 23:28.88

254 353 Robadey Félix 1944 M70 Epagny FSG Bulle / Team Cloros 50:26.86 30:23.32
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  SCRATCH  Femmes 5,91km  

1 318 Hansen Stine 1994 F20 Denmark SG Atletik 22:23.37

2 35 Trachsel Steffi 1981 F40 Crésuz 23:10.95 47.58

3 251 Monney Marion 2000 F20 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 23:28.63 1:05.26

4 384 Hulliger Regula 1979 F40 Riffenmatt AT Rechthalten 23:43.42 1:20.05

5 226 Heimlicher Teres 1985 F20 Rechthalten LAT Sense 23:57.42 1:34.05

6 278 Poffet Rachel 1989 F20 Freiburg LAT Sense 24:07.58 1:44.21

7 398 Jungo Céline 1998 F20 Tafers AT Rechthalten 24:47.41 2:24.04

8 295 Chaverot Eve 2008 FCB Vessy Athlétisme Viseu Genève 24:47.47 2:24.10

9 188 Pittet Agathe 2008 FCB Genève Athlétisme Viseu Genève 24:59.28 2:35.91

10 11 Bourke Martignoni Joanna 1971 F50 Neyruz CAG Farvagny 24:59.64 2:36.27

11 235 Huber Anouk 2005 F19 Giffers AT Rechthalten 25:21.34 2:57.97

12 162 Kaymaz Irene 1983 F40 Fribourg LAT Sense 25:33.70 3:10.33

13 29 Sudan Nadia 1974 F40 Vaulruz CAG Farvagny 25:38.86 3:15.49

14 218 Bouzon Slavka 1977 F40 Lovens Team Bouzon 25:39.68 3:16.31

15 279 Chaudoye Laura 1988 F20 Hauteville 25:48.45 3:25.08

16 151 Madalena Morgado 1978 F40 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 25:52.04 3:28.67

17 273 Chofflon Salomé 1999 F20 Farvagny-Le-Petit CAG Farvagny 25:54.76 3:31.39

18 112 Pittet Celine 1993 F20 Mézières CS Vallée du Flon 26:02.07 3:38.70

19 87 Clément Sandrine 1975 F40 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 26:05.63 3:42.26

20 292 Chaverot Caroline 1976 F40 Vessy ASJ74 26:30.75 4:07.38

21 257 Ballay Marion 2008 FCB Marsens SC Bex 26:33.87 4:10.50

22 311 Barbey Aline 1988 F20 Morlon Ski-Club-Grandvillard 26:35.52 4:12.15

23 258 Bonzon Camille 2009 FCB Marsens SC Bex 26:39.83 4:16.46

24 351 Brodard  Erika 1996 F20 La Roche CS Le Pâquier 26:50.38 4:27.01

25 248 Monney Stéphanie 1970 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 26:55.31 4:31.94

26 227 Kolly Elodie 1990 F20 Mézières Fr CARC Romont 27:08.15 4:44.78

27 300 Bucher Nadège 1991 F20 Givisiez CS Broc 27:08.45 4:45.08

28 194 Pons Débora 1998 F20 Semsales CS Vallée du Flon 27:12.66 4:49.29

29 176 Morgan Felicia 2009 FCB CS Marsens 27:24.34 5:00.97

30 388 Ecoffey Sarah 1993 F20 Pringy 27:27.80 5:04.43

31 163 Gumy Alexandrine 1981 F40 Granges-Paccot LAT Sense 27:28.97 5:05.60

32 286 Hannesen Nafissa 1973 F50 Marly CA Marly 27:36.56 5:13.19

33 298 Lecourt Sophie 1983 F40 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 27:37.41 5:14.04

34 78 Zumwald Judith 1974 F40 Schmitten LAT Sense 27:58.14 5:34.77

35 140 Progin Alodie 2009 FCB Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 27:59.56 5:36.19

36 46 Currat Mathilde 2009 FCB Essert CS le Mouret 28:37.14 6:13.77

37 19 Gurtner Valerie 1994 F20 Pringy Ski-Club Lys 28:38.38 6:15.01

38 186 Berthoud Alicia 1999 F20 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 28:44.55 6:21.18

39 371 Ecoffey Cindy 1988 F20 Grandvillard 28:46.94 6:23.57

40 247 Yerly Elsa 2003 F20 Sâles FSG Sâles 28:53.06 6:29.69

41 67 Currat Anne 1974 F40 Essert cloros team 28:54.17 6:30.80
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42 98 Morand Elisa 2000 F20 Vuadens CS Le Pâquier 28:54.59 6:31.22

43 24 Herbez Louane 2004 F19 Vuadens SA Bulle 28:59.76 6:36.39

44 348 Progin Axelle 1998 F20 Le Crêt B3 Bulle triathlon 29:02.81 6:39.44

45 52 Fellay Théa 2001 F20 Gumefens CS Marsens 29:03.20 6:39.83

46 147 Da Silva Anabela 1973 F50 Sugiez CA Portugais Fribourg 29:06.78 6:43.41

47 420 Frossard Chantal 1973 F50 La Tour-de-Trême Sa Bulle 29:09.61 6:46.24

48 214 Schafer Daniela 1981 F40 Alterswil LAT Sense 29:11.48 6:48.11

49 364 Fasel Laure 1988 F20 Middes CA Broyard 29:15.16 6:51.79

50 259 Deschenaux Salomé 2009 FCB Marsens Glisse Club Romont 29:24.07 7:00.70

51 240 Carvalho Conceiçâo 1973 F50 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 29:25.29 7:01.92

52 95 Zamofing Lara 1996 F20 Marsens CS Le Pâquier 29:29.92 7:06.55

53 182 Savary Lomée 2006 FCA CS Marsens 29:33.06 7:09.69

54 130 Gremaud Anna 2003 F20 Echarlens B3 Bulle triathlon 29:35.03 7:11.66

55 125 Scheurer Isabelle 1972 F50 Grandvillard CARC Romont 29:42.93 7:19.56

56 89 Garo Roulin Sylvie 1981 F40 Marsens CS Marsens 29:45.84 7:22.47

57 110 Krantz Laurine 2000 F20 Sorens CS Marsens 29:47.53 7:24.16

58 149 Clerc Andrea 1979 F40 Heitenried CA Portugais Fribourg 29:48.68 7:25.31

59 171 Gauthey Estelle 2009 FCB CS Marsens 29:55.04 7:31.67

60 119 Guillebeau Claudia 1973 F50 Tafers LAT Sense 29:55.77 7:32.40

61 50 Currat Marie 2004 F19 Essert cloros team 29:59.60 7:36.23

62 177 Oberson Audrey 2007 FCA CS Marsens 30:01.67 7:38.30

63 236 Barbey Solène 2002 F20 Vessy Stade Genève 30:15.49 7:52.12

64 362 Hank Babette 1974 F40 Bulle FSG Bulle 30:19.26 7:55.89

65 141 Zbinden Chiara 2009 FCB Bulle CS Marsens 30:24.07 8:00.70

66 93 Sciboz Janique 1969 F50 Le Pâquier SA Bulle 30:24.52 8:01.15

67 127 Savary Anne 1978 F40 Morlon FSG Sâles 30:25.96 8:02.59

68 136 Kapeller Gwendoline 2006 FCA Cottens CAG Farvagny 30:32.55 8:09.18

69 231 Karousatou Georgia 1980 F40 Gumefens 30:33.16 8:09.79

70 183 Vial Clémence 2007 FCA CS Marsens 30:35.03 8:11.66

71 402 Schuler Cosette 1993 F20 Bulle Team Lys'Alp 30:42.36 8:18.99

72 407 Andrey Jessica 1993 F20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 30:53.71 8:30.34

73 276 Sallin Marianne 1963 F60 Marly LAT Sense 30:54.90 8:31.53

74 335 Théraulaz Aurélie 1990 F20 Grandvillard 30:55.08 8:31.71

75 179 Rime Mila 2008 FCB CS Marsens 30:57.01 8:33.64

76 81 Monney Juliet 2006 FCA Bulle SA Bulle 31:00.67 8:37.30

77 103 Terrapon Georgette 1961 F60 Pont CS Vallée du Flon 31:01.39 8:38.02

78 101 Progin-Grangier Cécile 1976 F40 Vuadens SA Bulle 31:04.38 8:41.01

79 381 Schaller Anita 1962 F60 Fribourg CA Marly 31:04.59 8:41.22

80 349 Gaillard Julie 2000 F20 Plv Amicale des macaronis chalet 31:04.78 8:41.41

81 47 Currat Elise 2006 FCA Essert cloros team 31:06.79 8:43.42

82 102 Gremaud Mathilde 2003 F20 Avry-Devant-Pont CS Marsens 31:10.87 8:47.50

83 175 Marro Céleste 2007 FCA CS Marsens 31:14.21 8:50.84

84 239 Remy-De Vito Giuseppina 1959 F60 Fribourg CA Portugais Fribourg 31:14.83 8:51.46
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85 146 Cuche Lucia 2008 FCB Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA Belfaux 31:37.92 9:14.55

86 316 Braillard Lauriane 1993 F20 Echarlens CS Marsens 31:40.80 9:17.43

87 109 Ecoffey Clémence 2000 F20 Morlon CS Marsens 31:42.69 9:19.32

88 389 Romanens Scaiola Nathalie 1976 F40 Vuadena 31:47.12 9:23.75

89 277 At Joelle 1980 F40 Vuisternens-En-Ogoz 31:55.06 9:31.69

90 252 Bérard Violette 1975 F40 Mézières CARC Romont 32:12.82 9:49.45

91 94 Vallélian Floriane 1989 F20 Romont JC Romont 32:13.78 9:50.41

92 22 Chassot Sandra 1977 F40 Villaz-St-Pierre CS Vallée du Flon 32:14.08 9:50.71

93 397 Fahrni Natalie 1993 F20 32:22.75 9:59.38

94 370 Prados Bego 1978 F40 Commungny 32:23.58 10:00.21

95 361 Cochard Sarah 1973 F50 Corpataux CAG Farvagny 32:28.15 10:04.78

96 166 Torche Anne - Marie 1961 F60 Cottens CAG Farvagny 32:39.05 10:15.68

97 205 Poroes Adelia 1969 F50 Courtepin CA Portugais Fribourg 32:40.51 10:17.14

98 138 Arena Ambre 2003 F20 Les Diablerets SC Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 32:54.01 10:30.64

99 156 Gachet Laetitia 1985 F20 Le Pâquier CS Le Pâquier 32:59.44 10:36.07

100 376 Rossier Jocelyne 1992 F20 Belfaux CS Broc 33:01.57 10:38.20

101 172 Guillet Rose 2008 FCB CS Marsens 33:05.48 10:42.11

102 400 Repond Anaïs 1998 F20 Avry-Dt-Pont Les cubis de rouge 33:06.82 10:43.45

103 9 Cuche Christel 1972 F50 Corcelles-Près-Payerne CA Portugais Fribourg 33:13.34 10:49.97

104 118 Vallélian Angela 1995 F20 Giffers AT Rechthalten 33:15.31 10:51.94

105 161 Gapany Overney Catherine 1985 F20 Vuadens 33:16.98 10:53.61

106 18 Savary Nicole 1970 F50 Marsens CS Marsens 33:19.18 10:55.81

107 312 Progin Murielle 1981 F40 La Tour-De-Trême 33:22.30 10:58.93

108 157 Papaux Zoé 2004 F19 Les Ecasseys CS Vallée du Flon 33:38.79 11:15.42

109 12 Sansonnens Edmée-Angeline 1982 F40 Marly AT Rechthalten 33:40.59 11:17.22

110 328 Jungo Carmen 1979 F40 Posieux CAG Farvagny 33:41.85 11:18.48

111 2 Gabriel Charlotte 2009 FCB Gumefens CS Marsens 33:43.80 11:20.43

112 116 Menoud Brigitte 1971 F50 Romanens FSG Sâles 33:57.60 11:34.23

113 369 Moret Charlotte 1992 F20 Broc 34:03.94 11:40.57

114 337 Ruffieux Chloé 1994 F20 Echarlens 34:06.56 11:43.19

115 195 Goutte Aurélie 1981 F40 Remaufens CS Vallée du Flon 34:15.78 11:52.41

116 49 Menoud Alice 2009 FCB Romanens CS Marsens 34:45.25 12:21.88

117 341 Morard Fabienne 1972 F50 Marsens CS Marsens 34:48.22 12:24.85

118 137 Arena Nadine 1977 F40 Les Diablerets SC Goupils Alpes Vaudoises 34:48.64 12:25.27

119 208 Piccand Aline 1983 F40 Broc Athletica Veveyse 34:50.14 12:26.77

120 206 Tavares Alexandra 2006 FCA Châtel-St-Denis Ahthética Veveyse 34:55.07 12:31.70

121 191 Augagneur Coraline 1986 F20 La Tour-De-Trême SA Bulle 34:59.61 12:36.24

122 100 Olling Elin 2008 FCB Riaz CS Marsens 35:07.44 12:44.07

123 204 Ducrest Véronique 1968 F50 Riaz CS Marsens 35:09.51 12:46.14

124 54 De Gasparo Corinne 1971 F50 Schmitten LAT Sense 35:13.41 12:50.04

125 132 Mendes Alexandrina 1984 F20 Marsens 36:04.82 13:41.45

126 338 Colliard Christine 1958 F60 Saint-Martin 36:08.23 13:44.86

127 10 Rollot Pauline 1986 F20 Ecoteaux CSPL 36:21.95 13:58.58
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128 203 Genin Sophie 2001 F20 Enney 36:26.12 14:02.75

129 20 Magnin Elodie 2006 FCA Corbières CS Hauteville 36:37.92 14:14.55

130 232 Romanens Sophie 2006 FCA La Tour De Trême 37:02.93 14:39.56

131 255 Gobet Papaux Carole 1979 F40 Treyvaux CARC Romont 37:07.26 14:43.89

132 357 Gremion Isaline 2006 FCA Enney 37:17.51 14:54.14

133 192 Germano Sandra 1972 F50 Echarlens SA Bulle 37:38.30 15:14.93

134 160 Vial Marion 2003 F20 Echarlens 37:40.01 15:16.64

135 320 Macheret Lucile 1994 F20 Rueyres-St-Laurent 37:53.30 15:29.93

136 3 Menoud Océane 2009 FCB Romanens CS Marsens 38:08.77 15:45.40

137 56 Pinho Christine 1970 F50 Farvagny CAG Farvagny 38:25.61 16:02.24

138 114 Hofer Jeanne 1993 F20 Morlon CS Marsens 38:37.80 16:14.43

139 321 Alamoudi Jood 2002 F20 Bulle Ronin Team 39:17.50 16:54.13

140 38 Joye Muriel 1992 F20 Pont-La-Ville 39:25.09 17:01.72

141 306 Mingam Isabelle 1982 F40 CS Marsens 39:28.38 17:05.01

142 409 Gogniat Marie-Claire 1954 F60 Les Genevez Ju 39:30.63 17:07.26

143 207 Berthoud Marion 1999 F20 Châtel-St-Denis Ahthética Veveyse 40:18.54 17:55.17

144 51 Dafflon Flora 2009 FCB Marsens CS Marsens 44:00.60 21:37.23

145 99 Demierre Jessica 1989 F20 Ursy (fr) CS Le Pâquier 44:29.66 22:06.29


